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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN

SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 1 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
30.5.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. DERKOSKI, Filip 00 PVK Orion 2575 535
2. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03  Vip Rabotnicki 26.34 500
3. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 27.13 457
4. RAMADANI, Jasin 01  PVK Orion 2796 418
5. TANUROVSKI, David 04 PVK Orion 28.20 407
6. JORDANOV, David 06 PVK Orion 2848 395
7. STOJKOSKI, Nikola 05 Miladost 2856 392
8. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 2857 392
9. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 PVK Orion 2889 379
10. DIMOVSKI, Damjan 03  Vardar2018 29021 366
11. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 29.29 363
12. USOVIKJ, Luka 06 Vardar2018 29.44 358
13. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PVK Orion 2950 356
14. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar2018 2951 355
15. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 29.79 345
16. GJUZIK, Marko 06 Miladost 29.87 343
17. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 30.63 318
18. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 Miladost 30.75 314
19. ANDREEYV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 3083 311
20. JORDANOVSKI KUSEV, Anatolij Demjan06  Vardar2018 30.88 310
21. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 31.02 306
22. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 31.12 303
23. POPOVSKI, Matej 07 PK Skopje 3146 293
24. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 3175 285
25. JOVANOVSKI, Marko 04 Vardar2018 3193 280
26. ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 PVK Orion 3259 264
27. VUKOVIC, Jovan 05 PVK Orion 32.89 256
28. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 PK Skopje 33.18 250
29. TRIUPUNOSKI, Pavel 09 Vardar2018 3351 242
30. KOTEV STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 PVK Orion 33.61 240
31. HAXHIU, Taulant 07 PRISHTINA 33.62 240
32. CEKOQV, Vlatko 12 Vardar2018 3363 240
33. MANCEV, Emil 08 PVK Orion 3369 239
34. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 Mladost 34.04 231
35. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PVK Orion 34.44 223
36. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR 35.01 213
37. PATLIDZANKOVSKI, Marko 07  Mladost 3510 211
38. CEKALOVIKJ, Marko 07 Vardar2018 35.39 206
39. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar2018 35.46 205
40. USOVIKJ, Nemanja 09 Vardar2018 35,57 203
41. IVANOVSKI, Aleksandar 09 PK Skopje 35.88 197
42. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 PVK Orion 3591 197
43. NESHOVSKI, Robert 05 DELFIN 36.19 192
44. RAMADANI, Berat 06 PVK Orion 36.29 191
45. HASHANI, Butrint 07 PRISHTINA 36.88 182
ZOVIKJ, Maksim 04 ZVEZDA 36.88 182
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN

SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

JANKOVSKI, Milan
ANGELKOVSKI, Risto
CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj
JANEVSKI, Nikola
MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel
TRAJKOV, Petar
AMPOV, Aleksegj
PETROVSKI, David
MITROVIKJ, Matej
VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor
NACEVSKI, Ognen
STANKOVSKI, Oliver
BOZHEVSKI, Nikola
ANDREJ, Mihail
MILENKOVSKI, David
ARSOVSKI, Damjan
SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor
ZARKOVSKI, Mateo
VELJANOVSKI, Zlatko
STOJANOVSKI, Nikola
AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril
TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel
SEKOVSKI, Damjan
DAMJANOV, Jovan
BLAJER, Filip
CEKALOVIKJ, Kristijan
TRENOV, Odisej
KABASHI, Drin
KARANGELESKI, Bodan
NIKOLOVSKI, Matej
UGRINOVSKI, Vedran
DIMOVSKI, Daniel
PEROVSKI, Boris
GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko
ZDRAVKOVSKI, Mihail
BOSEVSKI, Mario
HRISANFOF, Georgi
BOSKOVSKI, Kristijan
BABUNSKI, Gorazd
BOZINOVSKI, Gorjan
NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan
SAZDOVSKI, Kalin
TRAJKOVSKI, Viktor
IVANOVSKI, Nikola
ANDREEV, Simon
HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd
INADESKI, Darin
SIMONOSKI, Matej
STOLESKI, Marko
STEFKOVSKI, Viktor

YB

11
10
10
11
10
08
12
09
11
12
12
13
09
11
09
05
13
11
12
12
11
11
12
12
08
09
09
10
12
09
11
11
09
13
12
09
12
12
10
13
12
11
11
11
11
13
11
11
09
10

PKV VARDAR 8
Vardar2018

PK Skopje

AQVA PRO

PILOT

DELFIN

VARDAR

Vardar2018

ZVEZDA

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar2018

VARDAR

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
CONE TUMBA
VARDAR

ZVEZDA

PVK Orion

CONE TUMBA
CENTAR

PVK Orion

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
AQVA PRO

PVK Orion

Vardar2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar2018

Vardar2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
AQVA PRO
Vardar2018

PK Skopje

AQVA PRO

VARDAR

DELFIN

Vardar2018

Vardar2018

PILOT

Vardar2018

VARDAR

CONE TUMBA

Mladost

AQVA PRO

VARDAR

DELFIN

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
DELFIN

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
CONE TUMBA
Vardar2018

Vardar2018

Time

36.97
37.01
37.54
37.67
38.87
38.99
39.27
40.10
41.01
42.60
42.73
42.91
43.04
43.15
43.84
44.08
44.40
44.56
44.68
4477
44.88
45.13
45.17
4556
46.22
46.44
46.69
46.96
47.16
47.42
47.64
47.68
48.03
48.32
48.67
48.87
48.87
49.07
49.41
49.49
49.65
49.73
50.65
50.97
51.39
51.76
52.09
52.25
52.44
54.02

Pts

180
180
172
171
155
154
150
141
132
118
117
115
114
113
108
106
104
103
102
101
101

99

99

96

92

91

89

88

87

85
84
84
82

81
79
78
78
77
75
75
74
74
70
69
67

65
64
64
63

57
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

97. POTA, Stefan 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 54.21 57

OSKORUS, Jakov 14  PK Skopje 54.21 57

99. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14  Vardar2018 54.48 56

VASILEV, Nikola 12 Vardar2018 54.48 56

101. RISTICH, Nikita 12 PILOT 55.04 54

MITREVSKI, Marko 14 VARDAR 55.04 54

103. TURMAKOSKI, Goce 12 Vardar2018 56.45 50

ALILI, Sergej 10 DELFIN 56.45 50

105. HRISTOVSKI, Petar 08 BISER 57.39 48

106. HRISTOV, Vedran 12 Vardar2018 57.67 47

107. ANDREJ, Leonid 10 CONE TUMBA 1:00.75 40

108. DAMJANOVSKI, Hristijan 11  Vardar2018 1:01.53 39

EGOROV, Andrej 11  PILOT 1:01.53 39

110. MARKOV, Luka 12 PILOT 1:03.57 35

111. GJORGJIEVSKI, Stefan 10 Vardar2018 1:05.96 31

PETROVIC, Marko 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:05.96 31

113. KUZMANOVSKI, Borjan 12 Vardar2018 1:07.07 30

114. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 PINGVIN 1:07.35 29

115. KARANGELESKI, Darin 14  AQVAPRO 1:11.62 24

116. PEROVSKI, Maksim 14 VARDAR 1:14.60 22
DSQ STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 36.51
DSQ PENDAROVSKI, Ivo 05 DELFIN 45.35
DSQ ZMEJKOVSKI, Dimitrij 13  Vardar2018 51.11
DSQ PENDAROVSKI, Nikola 08 DELFIN 59.89
DSQ POPOQV, Jan 13 CENTAR 1:06.42

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 2713 457
2. JORDANOV, David 06 PVK Orion 28.48 395
3. STOJKOSKI, Nikola 05 Miladost 2856 392
4. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 29.29 363
5. USOVIKJ, Luka 06 Vardar2018 2944 358
6. GJUZIK, Marko 06 Miladost 29.87 343
7. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 Miladost 30.75 314
8. JORDANOVSKI KUSEV, Anatolij Demjan06  Vardar2018 30.88 310
9. ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 PVK Orion 3259 264
10. VUKOVIC, Jovan 05 PVK Orion 3289 256
11. NESHOVSKI, Robert 05 DELFIN 36.19 192
12. RAMADANI, Berat 06 PVK Orion 36.29 191
13. ARSOVSKI, Damjan 05 ZVEZDA 44.08 106
DSQ PENDAROVSKI, Ivo 05 DELFIN 45.35

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 28,57 392
2. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PVK Orion 2950 356
3. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar2018 2951 355
4. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihall 07  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 29.79 345
5. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 30.63 318
6. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 30.83 311
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank YB Time Pts
7. POPOVSKI, Matej 07 PK Skopje 3146 293
8. KOTEV STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 PVK Orion 33.61 240
9. HAXHIU, Taulant 07 PRISHTINA 33.62 240

10. MANCEV, Emil 08 PVK Orion 33.69 239
11. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 Mladost 34.04 231
12. PATLIDZANKOVSKI, Marko 07 Mladost 3510 211
13. CEKALOVIKJ, Marko 07 Vardar2018 35.39 206
14. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 PVK Orion 35.91 197
15. HASHANI, Butrint 07  PRISHTINA 36.88 182
16. TRAJKQV, Petar 08 DELFIN 3899 154
17. BLAJER, Filip 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 46.22 92
18. HRISTOVSKI, Petar 08 BISER 57.39 48
DSQ PENDAROVSKI, Nikola 08 DELFIN 59.89

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 PVK Orion 28.89 379
2. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 31.02 306
3. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 31.12 303
4. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 31.75 285
5. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 PK Skopje 33.18 250
6. TRIUPUNOSKI, Pavel 09 Vardar2018 3351 242
7. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PVK Orion 34.44 223
8. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar2018 35.46 205
9. USOVIKJ, Nemanja 09 Vardar2018 35,57 203
10. IVANOVSKI, Aleksandar 09 PK Skopje 35.88 197
11. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Vardar2018 37.01 180
12. CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj 10 PK Skopje 3754 172
13. MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 10 PILOT 38.87 155
14. PETROVSKI, David 09 Vardar2018 40.10 141
15. BOZHEVSKI, Nikola 09  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 43.04 114
16. MILENKOVSKI, David 09 VARDAR 43.84 108
17. CEKALOVIKJ, Kristijan 09 Vardar2018 46.44 91
18. TRENOV, Odisej 09 Vardar2018 46.69 89
19. KABASHI, Drin 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 46.96 88
20. NIKOLOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 47.42 85
21. PEROVSKI, Boris 09 VARDAR 48.03 82
22. BOSEVSKI, Mario 09 Vardar2018 48.87 78
23. BABUNSKI, Gorazd 10 VARDAR 49.41 75
24. STOLESKI, Marko 09 Vardar2018 52.44 63
25. STEFKOVSKI, Viktor 10 Vardar2018 54.02 57
26. ALILI, Sergej 10 DELFIN 56.45 50
27. ANDREJ, Leonid 10 CONE TUMBA 1:00.75 40
28. GJORGIJIEVSKI, Stefan 10 Vardar2018 1:05.96 31
DSQ STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 36.51
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN

SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2011 - 2012

37.
38.
39.

©oNoGOM~WNPRE

CEKOV, Vlatko
STANKOVSKI, Damjan
JANKOVSKI, Milan
JANEVSKI, Nikola
AMPOV, Aleksegj
MITROVIKJ, Matej
VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor
NACEVSKI, Ognen
ANDREJ, Mihail
ZARKOVSKI, Mateo

. VELJANOVSKI, Zlatko

STOJANOVSKI, Nikola
AVRAMOVSKI, Gauvril
TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel
SEKOVSKI, Damjan
DAMJANOV, Jovan
KARANGELESKI, Bodan
UGRINOVSKI, Vedran
DIMOVSKI, Daniel
ZDRAVKOVSKI, Mihail
HRISANFOF, Georgi
BOSKOVSKI, Kristijan
NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan
SAZDOVSKI, Kalin
TRAJKOVSKI, Viktor
IVANOVSKI, Nikola

. ANDREEV, Simon

INADESKI, Darin
SIMONOSKI, Matej
POTA, Stefan

. VASILEV, Nikola

RISTICH, Nikita
TURMAKOSKI, Goce
HRISTOV, Vedran
DAMJANOVSKI, Hristijan
EGOROQV, Andrej
MARKOQV, Luka
PETROVIC, Marko
KUZMANOVSKI, Borjan

2013 and younger

1.

©ONOoOOA LN

STANKOVSKI, Oliver
SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor
GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko
BOZINOVSKI, Gorjan
HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd
OSKORUS, Jakov
NAUMOVSKI, Danilo
MITREVSKI, Marko

12
11
11
11
12
11
12
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14

Vardar2018

VARDAR

PKV VARDAR 8

AQVA PRO

VARDAR

ZVEZDA

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar2018

CONE TUMBA

CONE TUMBA
CENTAR

PVK Orion

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
AQVA PRO

PVK Orion

Vardar2018

AQVA PRO

PK Skopje

AQVA PRO
Vardar2018

PILOT

Vardar2018

Mladost

AQVA PRO

VARDAR

DELFIN

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
CONE TUMBA

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar2018

PILOT

Vardar2018

Vardar2018

Vardar2018

PILOT

PILOT

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar2018

VARDAR

PVK Orion
DELFIN

CONE TUMBA
DELFIN

PK Skopje
Vardar2018
VARDAR

33.63
35.01
36.97
37.67
39.27
41.01
42.60
42.73
43.15
44,56
44.68
4477
44.88
45,13
45,17
45,56
47.16
47.64
47.68
48.67
48.87
49.07
49.65
49.73
50.65
50.97
51.39
52.09
52.25
54.21
54.48
55.04
56.45
57.67
1:01.53
1:01.53
1:03.57
1:05.96
1:07.07

4291
44.40
48.32
49.49
51.76
54.21
54.48
55.04

240
213
180
171
150
132
118
117
113
103
102
101
101

99

99

96

IRRYK

78
77
74
74
70
69

R

56

50
47
39
39
35
31
30

115
104
81
75
65
57
56
54
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 2013 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts
9. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 PINGVIN 1:07.35 29
10. KARANGELESKI, Darin 14  AQVA PRO 1:11.62 24
11. PEROVSKI, Maksim 14 VARDAR 1:14.60 22
DSQ ZMEJKOVSKI, Dimitrij 13 Vardar2018 51.11
DSQ POPOV, Jan 13 CENTAR 1:06.42
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN

SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 2 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
30.5.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 PVK Orion 28.46 575
2. BEIQI, Hana 08 H20 28.60 566
3. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Vardar2018 28.83 553
4. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Vardar2018 29.12 537
5. BEKA, Vanesa 07 PRISHTINA 30.64 461
6. JOVANOVIC, Vasilisa Jovana 05 PVK Orion 3167 417
7. GASHI, Erina 06 PRISHTINA 32.00 404
8. JORDANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3232 392
9. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 32.50 386
10. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 Vardar2018 3259 383
11. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3263 381
12. SMILEVSKA, Angela 05 PVK Orion 3282 375
13. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 Mladost 3284 374
14. DERMENNDZIEV, Mia 06 PKV VARDAR 8 33.00 369
15. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 PVK Orion 33.13 364
16. VELKOVA, Emilija 09  Neptun 33.15 364
17. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 PVK Orion 33.65 348
18. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 PVK Orion 3375 344
19. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3384 342
20. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3438 326
21. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar2018 3457 320
22. VESELINOVA, Anja 08  Vip Rabotnicki 3489 312
23. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 Mladost 35.15 305
24. ALIU, Lea 09 PRISHTINA 3529 301
25. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar2018 36.56 271
26. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11  Vardar2018 36.85 265
27. PAVLOVSKA, Angela 06 PKV VARDAR 8 3729 255
28. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11  Vardar2018 3744 252
29. TRAJANOVSKA, Monika 09 Miladost 37.66 248
30. TRAJKOVSKA, Kristina 09 VARDAR 3836 234
31. NESTOROVSKA, Isidora 09  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3851 232
32. KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11  PK Skopje 38.88 225
33. DRAGUSA, Erdeta 06 PRISHTINA 39.32 218
34. SAVREVSKA, Leontina 04  Vardar2018 3948 215
35. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 39.68 212
36. RAEVSKA, Sara 10 Mladost 40.38 201
37. KOLCOSKA, Teodora 12 Mladost 4043 200
38. PANEVA, Darija 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 40.45 200
39. RISTOVA, Anastasija 11  Mladost 41.27 188
40. SEKERINOVA, Mina 10 PK Skopje 4140 186
41. DANEVA, Jana 09 Vardar2018 4189 180
42. HADJISPASOVA, Jana 11 DELFIN 4193 179
43. TRAJCEV, Nadja 10 Vardar2018 4254 172
44. MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 4292 167
45. GJORGJEVIKJ, Mila 09 PKV VARDAR 8 4349 161
46. GUDUMANOVSKA, Sofija 10 DELFIN 4350 161
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
47. BLAZHEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 4470 148
48. NIKOLOVSKA, Angela 11  Vip Rabotnicki 4514 144
49. SIMJANOVSKA, Ivana 09  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 4515 144
50. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 46.09 135
51. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 DELFIN 46.75 129
52. HADJIDIMOVSKA, jana 10 DELFIN 47.07 127
53. GJEORGIEVSKA, Ana 10 DELFIN 4716 126
54. IVANOVSKA, Neda 05 Vardar2018 4718 126
55. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 DELFIN 4759 123
56. PANEVA, Nadja 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.63 122
57. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13  Mladost 48.18 118
58. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 PVK Orion 4821 118
59. JORDANOVSKA, Temjana 12 Vardar2018 48.42 116
60. JOSIFOVSKA, Sofi 12 Mladost 4924 111
61. GEORGIEVSKA, Iva 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 49.52 109
62. GEORGIEVSKA, Eva 10  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 49.92 106
63. CVETKOVSKA, Kalina 10 Vardar2018 50.57 102
64. MANCEVSKA, Bojana 13 DELFIN 50.65 102
65. TRAJKOVA, Andrea 10 DELFIN 53.23 87
66. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina 13 DELFIN 53.70 85
67. MILANSKI, Mila 10  Vip Rabotnicki 54.02 84
68. DESPOTOVSKA, Angela 12 CENTAR 54.56 81
69. MILENKOVSKA, Marta 13  Mladost 54.65 81
70. HADJISPASOVA, Eva 13 DELFIN 55.00 79
71. PETRESKI, Melanija 12 Vardar2018 55.33 78
72. PETROVSKA, Mila 10 Vardar2018 56.29 74
73. BLAZEVA, Lena 13 PINGVIN 57.60 69
74. STEFANOVSKA, Stefani 11 ZVEZDA 1:03.94 50
75. MARINKOVIKJ, Vedrana 13 CENTAR 1:05.31 47
76. MILANSKI, Marija 13  Vip Rabotnicki 1:11.30 36
77. PLACKOVSKA, Klara 12 Vip Rabotnicki 1:15.24 31
78. KUDRJAVCEVA, Marija 12 PILOT 1:16.43 29
79. ANDREA, Anastasova 14 CENTAR 1:39.59 13

DSQ IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 AQVAPRO 36.18

DSQ HADJIVASILEVSKA, Atanasija 11  Mladost 49.53

DSQ TURMAKOSKA, Tamara 10 Vardar2018 57.90

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Vardar2018 29.12 537
2. JOVANOVIC, Vasilisa Jovana 05 PVK Orion 31.67 417
3. GASHI, Erina 06 PRISHTINA 32.00 404
4. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 3250 386
5. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3263 381
6. SMILEVSKA, Angela 05 PVK Orion 3282 375
7. DERMENNDZIEV, Mia 06 PKV VARDAR 8 33.00 369
8. PAVLOVSKA, Angela 06 PKV VARDAR 8 37.29 255
9. DRAGUSA, Erdeta 06 PRISHTINA 39.32 218
10. IVANOVSKA, Neda 05 Vardar2018 47.18 126
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. KITANOVIK, Iva 07  PVK Orion 2846 575
2. BEIQI, Hana 08 H20 28.60 566
3. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Vardar2018 28.83 553
4. BEKA, Vanesa 07 PRISHTINA 30.64 461
5. JORDANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3232 392
6. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 Vardar2018 3259 383
7. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 PVK Orion 33.65 348
8. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3384 342
9. VESELINOVA, Anja 08 Vip Rabotnicki 3489 312
DSQ IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 AQVAPRO 36.18

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 Mladost 3284 374

2. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 PVK Orion 33.13 364

3. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Neptun 3315 364

4. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 PVK Orion 3375 344

5. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 34.38 326

6. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar2018 3457 320

7. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 Mladost 35.15 305

8. ALIU, Lea 09 PRISHTINA 3529 301

9. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar2018 36.56 271
10. TRAJANOVSKA, Monika 09 Miladost 3766 248
11. TRAJKOVSKA, Kristina 09 VARDAR 3836 234
12. NESTOROVSKA, Isidora 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3851 232
13. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 39.68 212
14. RAEVSKA, Sara 10 Mladost 40.38 201
15. SEKERINOVA, Mina 10 PK Skopje 4140 186
16. DANEVA, Jana 09 Vardar2018 41.89 180
17. TRAJCEV, Nadja 10 Vardar2018 4254 172
18. MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 4292 167
19. GJORGJEVIKJ, Mila 09 PKV VARDAR 8 4349 161
20. GUDUMANOVSKA, Sofija 10 DELFIN 4350 161
21. BLAZHEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 4470 148
22. SIMJANOVSKA, Ivana 09  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 4515 144
23. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 46.09 135
24. HADJIDIMOVSKA, jana 10 DELFIN 47.07 127
25. GJEORGIEVSKA, Ana 10 DELFIN 47.16 126
26. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 DELFIN 47.59 123
27. GEORGIEVSKA, lva 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 4952 109
28. GEORGIEVSKA, Eva 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 49.92 106
29. CVETKOVSKA, Kalina 10 Vardar2018 50.57 102
30. TRAJKOVA, Andrea 10 DELFIN 53.23 87
31. MILANSKI, Mila 10  Vip Rabotnicki 54.02 84
32. PETROVSKA, Mila 10 Vardar2018 56.29 74

DSQ TURMAKOSKA, Tamara 10 Vardar2018 57.90
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11  Vardar2018 36.85 265
2. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11  Vardar2018 3744 252
3. KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11  PK Skopje 38.88 225
4. KOLCOSKA, Teodora 12 Mladost 4043 200
5. PANEVA, Darija 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 40.45 200
6. RISTOVA, Anastasija 11  Mladost 41.27 188
7. HADJISPASOVA, Jana 11 DELFIN 4193 179
8. NIKOLOVSKA, Angela 11  Vip Rabotnicki 4514 144
9. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 DELFIN 46.75 129
10. PANEVA, Nadja 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.63 122
11. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 PVK Orion 4821 118
12. JORDANOVSKA, Temjana 12 Vardar2018 4842 116
13. JOSIFOVSKA, Sofi 12 Mladost 49.24 111
14. DESPOTOVSKA, Angela 12 CENTAR 54.56 81
15. PETRESKI, Melanija 12 Vardar2018 55.33 78
16. STEFANOVSKA, Stefani 11  ZVEZDA 1:03.94 50
17. PLACKOVSKA, Klara 12 Vip Rabotnicki 1:15.24 31
18. KUDRJAVCEVA, Marija 12 PILOT 1:16.43 29
DSQ HADJIVASILEVSKA, Atanasija 11  Mladost 49.53
2013 and younger
1. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13  Mladost 48.18 118
2. MANCEVSKA, Bojana 13 DELFIN 50.65 102
3. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina 13  DELFIN 53.70 85
4. MILENKOVSKA, Marta 13  Mladost 54.65 8l
5. HADJISPASOVA, Eva 13 DELFIN 55.00 79
6. BLAZEVA, Lena 13 PINGVIN 57.60 69
7. MARINKOVIKJ, Vedrana 13 CENTAR 1:05.31 47
8. MILANSKI, Marija 13  Vip Rabotnicki 1:11.30 36
9. ANDREA, Anastasova 14 CENTAR 1:39.59 13
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN

SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 3 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
30.5.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 33.62 459
2. MANOV, Mane 05 Neptun 34.42 428
3. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 PILOT 34.78 415
4. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 34.84 413
5. MANIKJ, Petar 06 BISER 36.89 348
6. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 37.03 344
7. DIMITRIEVSKI, Matej 07  Neptun 3722 338
8. ALIU, Salajdin 04 Vardar2018 38.35 309
9. ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 PVK Orion 40.16 269
10. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 07 Vardar2018 41.00 253
11. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 4134 247
12. POPOVSKI, Miro 09 Vardar2018 4205 235
13. CEKOQV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 4261 225
MANCEV, Emil 08 PVK Orion 4261 225
15. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihall 10 Mladost 4474 195
16. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 4586 181
17. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 46.11 178
18. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR 46.76 170
19. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 4731 165
20. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 PVK Orion 48.32 154
21. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PVK Orion 49.24 146
22. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar2018 50.95 132
23. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 09 Miladost 5255 120
24. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11  AQVAPRO 56.72 95
25. MANOV, Maksim 10  Neptun 59.69 82
26. UGRINOVSKI, Vedran 11  PK Skopje 1:02.87 70
27. ANDREEV, Simon 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:07.90 55
DSQ KABASHI, Drin 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
DSQ MITREVSKI, Marko 14 VARDAR
DSQ DIMOVSKI, Daniel 11  AQVAPRO
DSQ KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 AQVAPRO
YOB 2005 - 2006
1. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 33.62 459
2. MANOV, Mane 05 Neptun 3442 428
3. MANIKJ, Petar 06 BISER 36.89 348
4. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 37.03 344
5. ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 PVK Orion 40.16 269
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 3, Men, 50m Breaststroke

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 PILOT 34.78 415
2. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 34.84 413
3. DIMITRIEVSKI, Matej 07  Neptun 37.22 338
4. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 07 Vardar2018 41.00 253
5. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 4134 247
6. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 4261 225

MANCEV, Emil 08 PVK Orion 4261 225
8. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 4586 181
9. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 46.11 178
10. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 PVK Orion 48.32 154

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. POPOVSKI, Miro 09 Vardar2018 4205 235
2. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihall 10 Mladost 4474 195
3. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 4731 165
4. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PVK Orion 4924 146
5. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar2018 50.95 132
6. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 09 Miladost 5255 120
7. MANOV, Maksim 10  Neptun 59.69 82
DSQ KABASHI, Drin 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR 46.76 170
2. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11  AQVAPRO 56.72 95
3. UGRINOVSKI, Vedran 11  PK Skopje 1:02.87 70
4. ANDREEV, Simon 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:07.90 55

DSQ DIMOVSKI, Daniel 11  AQVA PRO

DSQ KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 AQVA PRO

2013 and younger
DSQ MITREVSKI, Marko 14 VARDAR
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN

SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 4 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
30.5.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 3585 551
2. BEKA, Vanesa 07  PRISHTINA 39.37 416
3. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 40.78 374
4. BEIQI, Hana 08 H20 4144 357
5. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 Mladost 43.67 305
6. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09  Neptun 45.09 277
7. ALIU, Lea 09 PRISHTINA 46.23 257
8. KIRANDZIK, Teodora 08 PK Skopje 47.78 232
9. KASUMI, Era 07  PRISHTINA 49.66 207
10. TRAJANOVSKA, Monika 09 Miladost 51.20 189
11. PAVLOVSKA, Angela 06 PKV VARDAR 8 5160 184
12. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11  Vardar2018 5460 156
13. TRAJKOVSKA, Kristina 09 VARDAR 58.05 129
14. PETROVSKA, Mila 10 Vardar2018 1:12.23 67
15. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13  Mladost 1:23.07 44
DSQ MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 PVK Orion 1:10.97
YOB 2005 - 2006
1. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 40.78 374
2. PAVLOVSKA, Angela 06 PKV VARDAR 8 5160 184
YOB 2007 - 2008
1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 3585 551
2. BEKA, Vanesa 07  PRISHTINA 39.37 416
3. BEIQI, Hana 08 H20 4144 357
4. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 Mladost 43.67 305
5. KIRANDZIK, Teodora 08 PK Skopje 47.78 232
6. KASUMI, Era 07  PRISHTINA 49.66 207
YOB 2009 - 2010
1. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09  Neptun 45.09 277
2. ALIU, Lea 09 PRISHTINA 46.23 257
3. TRAJANOVSKA, Monika 09 Miladost 51.20 189
4. TRAJKOVSKA, Kristina 09 VARDAR 58.05 129
5. PETROVSKA, Mila 10 Vardar2018 1:12.23 67
YOB 2011 - 2012
1. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11  Vardar2018 5460 156
DSQ MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 PVK Orion 1:10.97
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 4, Women, 50m Breaststroke

2013 and younger
1. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13  Mladost 1:23.07 44
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN

SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 5 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
30.5.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 30.68 478
2. JORDANOV, David 06 PVK Orion 3322 377
3. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 Vardar2018 3394 353
4. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PVK Orion 3433 341
5. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar2018 3549 309
6. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 PVK Orion 3597 297
7. JORDANOVSKI KUSEV, Anatolij Demjan06  Vardar2018 36.16 292
8. DIMOVSKI, Damjan 03  Vardar2018 36.58 282
9. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 36.90 275
10. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PVK Orion 3729 266
11. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 38.36 244
12. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 Miladost 38.66 239
13. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar2018 40.80 203
14. TRIUPUNOSKI, Pavel 09 Vardar2018 4225 183
15. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 Miladost 4267 177
16. JANKOVSKI, Milan 11 PKV VARDAR 8 4318 171
17. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar2018 4406 161
18. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11  AQVAPRO 4452 156
19. AMPOV, Aleksegj 12 VARDAR 4480 153
20. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 4539 147
21. TRIMCESKI, Aleksandar 08 PILOT 45.61 145
22. RAMADANI, Berat 06 PVK Orion 45.94 142
23. BLAJER, Filip 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 4732 130
24. CVETKOVSKI, Matej 10 PK Skopje 4776 126
25. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Vardar2018 4998 110
26. BOZHEVSKI, Nikola 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50.12 109
27. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 PVK Orion 5156 100
28. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 VARDAR 52.74 9%
29. PETROVSKI, David 09 Vardar2018 52.91 93
30. STOJANOVSKI, Nikola 12 PVK Orion 53.09 92
31. DELIDINKOV, Martin 10  Neptun 53.26 91
32. DAMJANOQV, Jovan 12 Vardar2018 53.65 89
33. VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 54.29 86
34. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11  Vardar2018 54.69 84
35. MILENKOVSKI, David 09 VARDAR 54.71 84
36. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 55.83 79
37. SAZDOVSKI, Kalin 11  AQVAPRO 56.15 78
38. PEROVSKI, Boris 09 VARDAR 56.62 76
39. NIKOLOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 57.20 73
40. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 PVK Orion 57.83 71
41. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 Vardar2018 59.22 66
42. IVANOVSKI, Nikola 11 DELFIN 59.38 66
43. VELJANOVSKI, Zlatko 12 CENTAR 59.87 64
44. BOSEVSKI, Mario 09 Vardar2018 1:00.16 63
45. INADESKI, Darin 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:00.77 61
46. STOLESKI, Marko 09 Vardar2018 1:02.30 57
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 5, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
47. ZMEJKOVSKI, Dimitrij 13  Vardar2018 1:02.90 55
48. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 DELFIN 1:03.29 54
49. GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko 13 DELFIN 1:04.21 52
50. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14  Vardar2018 1:07.68 44
51. TRENOQV, Odisej 09 Vardar2018 1:12.40 36
DSQ NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 Mladost 1:00.97
DSQ TRAJKOVSKI, Viktor 11 VARDAR 1:02.23
DSQ VASILEV, Nikola 12 Vardar2018 1:09.79

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. JORDANOV, David 06 PVK Orion 3322 377
2. JORDANOVSKI KUSEV, Anatolij Demjan06  Vardar2018 36.16 292
3. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 Mladost 38.66 239
4. RAMADANI, Berat 06 PVK Orion 4594 142

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 30.68 478
2. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 Vardar2018 3394 353
3. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PVK Orion 3433 341
4. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar2018 3549 309
5. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 Mladost 42.67 177
6. TRIMCESKI, Aleksandar 08 PILOT 4561 145
7. BLAJER, Filip 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 4732 130

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 PVK Orion 35.97 297
2. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 36.90 275
3. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PVK Orion 37.29 266
4. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 3836 244
5. TRIUPUNOSKI, Pavel 09 Vardar2018 4225 183
6. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar2018 44,06 161
7. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 45,39 147
8. CVETKOVSKI, Matej 10 PK Skopje 4776 126
9. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Vardar2018 49,98 110
10. BOZHEVSKI, Nikola 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50.12 109
11. PETROVSKI, David 09 Vardar2018 52.91 93
12. DELIDINKOV, Martin 10  Neptun 53.26 91
13. MILENKOVSKI, David 09 VARDAR 54.71 84
14. PEROVSKI, Boris 09 VARDAR 56.62 76
15. NIKOLOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 57.20 73
16. BOSEVSKI, Mario 09 Vardar2018 1:00.16 63
17. STOLESKI, Marko 09 Vardar2018 1:02.30 57
18. TRENOQV, Odisej 09 Vardar2018 1:12.40 36
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 5, Men, 50m Backstroke

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar2018 40.80 203

2. JANKOVSKI, Milan 11 PKV VARDAR 8 4318 171

3. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11  AQVAPRO 4452 156

4. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 VARDAR 4480 153

5. STOJANOVSKI, Nikola 12 PVK Orion 53.09 92

6. DAMJANOV, Jovan 12 Vardar2018 53.65 89

7. VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor 12  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 54.29 86

8. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11  Vardar2018 54.69 84

9. AVRAMOVSKI, Gauvril 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 55.83 79

10. SAZDOVSKI, Kalin 11  AQVAPRO 56.15 78

11. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 PVK Orion 57.83 71

12. IVANOVSKI, Nikola 11 DELFIN 59.38 66

13. VELJANOVSKI, Zlatko 12 CENTAR 59.87 64

14. INADESKI, Darin 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:00.77 61
DSQ NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12  Mladost 1:00.97
DSQ TRAJKOVSKI, Viktor 11 VARDAR 1:02.23
DSQ VASILEV, Nikola 12 Vardar2018 1:09.79

2013 and younger

1. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13  PVK Orion 5156 100

2. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 VARDAR 52.74 9%

3. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13  Vardar2018 59.22 66

4. ZMEJKOVSKI, Dimitrij 13  Vardar2018 1:02.90 55

5. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 DELFIN 1:03.29 54

6. GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko 13 DELFIN 1:.04.21 52

7. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14  Vardar2018 1:07.68 44
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 6 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
30.5.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 PVK Orion 3171 615
2. BEIQI, Hana 08 H20 34.86 463
3. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 PRISHTINA 36.19 414
4. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08  Neptun 3753 371
5. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 Vardar2018 3785 362
6. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar2018 41.02 284
7. TRAJCEV, Angela 07 Vardar2018 4218 261
8. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 4232 259
9. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 PVK Orion 43.61 236
10. VESELINOVA, Anja 08 Vip Rabotnicki 4486 217
11. ALIU, Lea 09 PRISHTINA 4498 215
12. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11  Vardar2018 4798 177
13. KOLCOSKA, Teodora 12 Mladost 4838 173
14. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 AQVAPRO 4845 172
15. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50.71 150
16. DANEVA, Jana 09 Vardar2018 51.00 148
17. MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 51.02 147
18. NACEVSKA, Angja 11  Mladost 51.28 145
19. BLAZHEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 5149 143
20. HADJISPASOVA, Jana 11 DELFIN 52.18 138
21. KASUMI, Era 07  PRISHTINA 52.29 137
22. PANEVA, Nadja 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 5347 128
23. NIKOLOVSKA, Angela 11  Vip Rabotnicki 53.75 126
24. NESTOROVSKA, Isidora 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 5398 124
25. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 54.06 124
26. JOSIFOVSKA, Sofi 12 Mladost 54.16 123
27. PANEVA, Darija 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 5469 120
28. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13  Mladost 56.12 111
29. SIMJANOVSKA, Ivana 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 5786 101
30. GUDUMANOVSKA, Sofija 10 DELFIN 58.00 100
31. IVANOVSKA, Neda 05 Vardar2018 58.46 98
32. MANCEVSKA, Bojana 13 DELFIN 58.53 97
33. PETRESKI, Melanija 12 Vardar2018 58.75 96
34. GEORGIEVSKA, Iva 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 58.89 96
35. TURMAKOSKA, Tamara 10 Vardar2018 1:00.47 88
36. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 PVK Orion 1:01.47 84
37. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 DELFIN 1:01.58 84
38. GJEORGIEVSKA, Ana 10 DELFIN 1:02.18 81
39. MILENKOVSKA, Marta 13  Mladost 1:02.31 81
40. CVETKOVSKA, Kalina 10 Vardar2018 1:03.78 75
41. GEORGIEVSKA, Eva 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:03.91 75
42. DESPOTOVSKA, Angela 12 CENTAR 1:04.03 74
43. HADJIVASILEVSKA, Atanasija 11  Mladost 1:04.97 71
44. JORDANOVSKA, Temjana 12 Vardar2018 1:06.89 65
45. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 PVK Orion 1:10.07 57
46. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina 13 DELFIN 1:13.57 49
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 6, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
47. MARINKOVIKJ, Vedrana 13 CENTAR 1:20.20 38
DSQ RAEVSKA, Sara 10 Mladost

DSQ DRAGUSA, Erdeta 06 PRISHTINA 42.74

DSQ HADJISPASOVA, Eva 13 DELFIN 1:07.08

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. IVANOVSKA, Neda 05 Vardar2018 58.46 98
DSQ DRAGUSA, Erdeta 06 PRISHTINA 42.74

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 H20 3486 463
2. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 PRISHTINA 36.19 414
3. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08  Neptun 3753 371
4. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 Vardar2018 3785 362
5. TRAJCEV, Angela 07 Vardar2018 4218 261
6. VESELINOVA, Anja 08 Vip Rabotnicki 4486 217
7. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 AQVAPRO 4845 172
8. KASUMI, Era 07  PRISHTINA 52.29 137

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar2018 41.02 284
2. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 4232 259
3. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 PVK Orion 4361 236
4. ALIU, Lea 09 PRISHTINA 4498 215
5. DANEVA, Jana 09 Vardar2018 51.00 148
6. MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 51.02 147
7. BLAZHEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 51.49 143
8. NESTOROVSKA, Isidora 09  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 5398 124
9. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 54.06 124
10. SIMJANOVSKA, Ivana 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 5786 101
11. GUDUMANOVSKA, Sofija 10 DELFIN 58.00 100
12. GEORGIEVSKA, lva 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 58.89 96
13. TURMAKOSKA, Tamara 10 Vardar2018 1:00.47 88
14. GJEORGIEVSKA, Ana 10 DELFIN 1:02.18 81
15. CVETKOVSKA, Kalina 10 Vardar2018 1:03.78 75
16. GEORGIEVSKA, Eva 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:03.91 75
DSQ RAEVSKA, Sara 10 Mladost

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11  Vardar2018 4798 177
2. KOLCOSKA, Teodora 12 Mladost 48.38 173
3. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50.71 150
4. NACEVSKA, Angja 11  Mladost 51.28 145
5. HADJISPASOVA, Jana 11 DELFIN 52.18 138
6. PANEVA, Nadja 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 53.47 128
7. NIKOLOVSKA, Angela 11  Vip Rabotnicki 53.75 126
8. JOSIFOVSKA, Sofi 12 Mladost 5416 123
9. PANEVA, Darija 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 5469 120
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 6, Girls, 50m Backstroke, YOB 2011 - 2012

Rank YB Time Pts
10. PETRESKI, Melanija 12 Vardar2018 58.75 96
11. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 PVK Orion 1:01.47 84
12. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 DELFIN 1:01.58 84
13. DESPOTOVSKA, Angela 12 CENTAR 1:04.03 74
14. HADJIVASILEVSKA, Atanasija 11  Mladost 1:04.97 71
15. JORDANOVSKA, Temjana 12 Vardar2018 1:06.89 65
16. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 PVK Orion 1:10.07 57

2013 and younger
1. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13  Mladost 56.12 111
2. MANCEVSKA, Bojana 13 DELFIN 58.53 97
3. MILENKOVSKA, Marta 13  Mladost 1:02.31 81
4. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina 13 DELFIN 1:13.57 49
5. MARINKOVIKJ, Vedrana 13 CENTAR 1:20.20 38
DSQ HADJISPASOVA, Eva 13 DELFIN 1:07.08
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN

SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 7 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
30.5.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 29.27 440
2. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 30.16 402
3. RAMADANI, Jasin 01 PVK Orion 30.56 386
4. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 30.57 386
5. ALIU, Salajdin 04  Vardar2018 31.00 370
6. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 3112 366
7. GJUZIK, Marko 06 Mladost 31.23 362
8. TANUROVSKI, David 04  PVK Orion 31.73 345
9. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 Vardar2018 3216 332
10. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 3341 296
11. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 07 Vardar2018 33.78 286
12. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 34.28 274
13. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 3444 270
14. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 3449 269
15. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar2018 35.18 253
16. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 35,55 245
17. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 37.20 214
18. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 Mladost 3838 195
19. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR 38.94 187
20. KOTEV STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 PVK Orion 3946 179
21. TRIUPUNOSKI, Pavel 09 Vardar2018 39.99 172
22. PATLIDZANKOVSKI, Marko o7 Mladost 41.95 149
23. CEKOV, Vlatko 12  Vardar2018 42,10 148
24. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Vardar2018 43.08 138
25. AMPOQV, Aleksej 12 VARDAR 4443 125
26. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 4444 125
27. JOVANOVSKI, Marko 04  Vardar2018 4739 103
28. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 AQVAPRO 50.73 84
29. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 VARDAR 58.42 55
DSQ SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13  PVK Orion
DSQ STOJKOSKI, Nikola 05 Mladost 30.84
DSQ NACEVSKI, Ognen 12 Vardar2018 1:03.83
YOB 2005 - 2006
1. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 29.27 440
2. GJUZIK, Marko 06  Mladost 31.23 362
DSQ STOJKOSKI, Nikola 05 Mladost 30.84
YOB 2007 - 2008
1. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihall 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 30.16 402
2. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 30.57 386
3. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 31.12 366
4. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 Vardar2018 32.16 332
5. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 07 Vardar2018 33.78 286
6. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 3428 274
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 7, Boys, 50m Butterfly, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank YB Time Pts
7. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar2018 35.18 253
8. KOTEV STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 PVK Orion 39.46 179
9. PATLIDZANKOVSKI, Marko 07 Mladost 41.95 149

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 3341 296
2. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 34.44 270
3. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 3449 269
4. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 3555 245
5. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 37.20 214
6. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 Mladost 38.38 195
7. TRIUPUNOSKI, Pavel 09 Vardar2018 39.99 172
8. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Vardar2018 43,08 138
9. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 4444 125

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR 38.94 187
2. CEKOQV, Vlatko 12 Vardar2018 42,10 148
3. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 VARDAR 44.43 125
4. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 AQVA PRO 50.73 84
DSQ NACEVSKI, Ognen 12 Vardar2018 1:03.83
2013 and younger
1. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 VARDAR 58.42 55
DSQ SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 PVK Orion
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN

SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 8 Women, 50m Bultterfly Open
30.5.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Vardar2018 29.78 552
2. BEIQI, Hana 08 H20 31.32 474
3. JOVANOVIC, Vasilisa Jovana 05 PVK Orion 34.18 365
4. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 PVK Orion 3488 343
5. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 03 Mladost 36.39 302
6. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 PVK Orion 36.49 300
7. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 PRISHTINA 36.56 298
8. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 Miladost 38.63 252
9. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11  Vardar2018 39.32 239
10. DERMENNDZIEV, Mia 06 PKV VARDAR 8 39.60 234
11. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 PVK Orion 39.85 230
12. SMILEVSKA, Angela 05 PVK Orion 42,72 187
13. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar2018 4384 173
14. SAVREVSKA, Leontina 04  Vardar2018 4479 162
15. RISTOVA, Anastasija 11  Mladost 48.23 129
16. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50.85 110
17. KOLCOSKA, Teodora 12 Mladost 59.82 68
18. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13  Mladost 1:08.93 44
19. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 PVK Orion 1:11.21 40
20. BLAZEVA, Lena 13  PINGVIN 1:15.76 33
DSQ MITOVA, Ilvana 07  Vardar2018 39.05
YOB 2005 - 2006
1. JOVANOVIC, Vasilisa Jovana 05 PVK Orion 34.18 365
2. DERMENNDZIEV, Mia 06 PKV VARDAR 8 39.60 234
3. SMILEVSKA, Angela 05 PVK Orion 4272 187
YOB 2007 - 2008
1. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Vardar2018 29.78 552
2. BEIQI, Hana 08 H20 31.32 474
3. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 PVK Orion 36.49 300
4. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 PRISHTINA 36.56 298
DSQ MITOVA, Ilvana 07  Vardar2018 39.05
YOB 2009 - 2010
1. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 PVK Orion 34.88 343
2. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 Mladost 38.63 252
3. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 PVK Orion 39.85 230
4. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar2018 43.84 173
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 8, Women, 50m Butterfly

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11  Vardar2018 39.32 239
2. RISTOVA, Anastasija 11  Mladost 48.23 129
3. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50.85 110
4. KOLCOSKA, Teodora 12 Mladost 59.82 68
5. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 PVK Orion 1:11.21 40
2013 and younger
1. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13  Mladost 1:08.93 44
2. BLAZEVA, Lena 13 PINGVIN 1:15.76 33
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 9 Men, 200m Medley Open
30.5.2021 - 11:45 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
Open
1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 2:23.67 499 1:.07.77 1:15.90
2. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 06 PK Skopje 2:28.29 454 1:08.82 1:19.47
3. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 Vardar2018 2:53.84 282 1:20.29 1:33.55
4, TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 3:06.56 228 1:31.72 1:34.84
5. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 3:16.42 195 1:35.43 1:40.99

YOB 2005 - 2006
1. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 06 PK Skopje 2:28.29 454 1:08.82 1:19.47

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 2:23.67 499 1:07.77 1:15.90
2. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 Vardar2018 2:53.84 282 1:20.29 1:33.55
3. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 3:06.56 228 1:31.72 1:34.84
4. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 3:16.42 195 1:35.43 1:40.99
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN

SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 10 Women, 200m Medley Open
30.5.2021 - 11:49 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
Open

1. BEKA, Vanesa 07 PRISHTINA 2:52.95 387

2. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 PK Skopje 2:55.97 368
YOB 2007 - 2008

1. BEKA, Vanesa 07 PRISHTINA 2:52.95 387

2. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 PK Skopje 2:55.97 368
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN

SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 11
30.5.2021 - 11:53

Men, 100m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2020

Rank
Open

DERKOSKI, Filip
MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar

GJEKIKJ, Darko

VELKOVSKI, Jakov

ATANASOVSKI, Petar

STOJANOVSKI, Andrej

GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola
BOSHNAKOQV, Dimitar
9. JORDANOV, David

10. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen

11. TANUROVSKI, David

12. KLIFOV, Dimitar

13. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij

14. DIMOVSKI, Damjan

15. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd

16. STOJKOSKI, Nikola

17. USOVIKJ, Luka

18. KALKUS, Andrej

19. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril

©NO UM~ WNPE

YB

00
03
05
05
05
07
07
08
06
08
04
05
09
03
08
05
06
09
08

20. JORDANOVSKI KUSEV, Anatolij Demjan06

21. VELKOVSKI, Nikola
22. PETRESKI, Mihael

23. POPOVSKI, Matej

24. BUKLESKI, Viktor

25. ACEVSKI, Mihail

26. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel
27. TRIUPUNOSKI, Pavel
28. KOTEV STOJMENOV, Maksim
29. CEKOV, Vlatko

30. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar
31. HAXHIU, Taulant

32. MANCEV, Emil

33. JOVANOVSKI, David
34. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel
35. TASEVSKI, Teodor

36. TASEVSKI, Todor

37. NACEVSKI, Gorazd
38. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto
39. STEFANOVSKI, Martin
40. HASHANI, Butrint

41. MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel
42. PETROVSKI, David

43. NACEVSKI, Ognen

44. VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor
45. DAMJANOV, Jovan

46. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril

10
09
07
10
05
08
09
07
12
10
07
08
09
10
08
08
09
10
09
07
10
09
12
12
12
11

PVK Orion
Vip Rabotnicki
PK Skopje
PK Skopje
PK Skopje
PK Skopje
Vardar2018
PK Skopje
PVK Orion
PVK Orion
PVK Orion
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PVK Orion
Vardar2018
Vardar2018
Mladost
Vardar2018
Vardar2018
Vardar2018
Vardar2018
VARDAR
Vardar2018
PK Skopje
PK Skopje
PVK Orion
Mladost
Vardar2018
PVK Orion
Vardar2018
Mladost
PRISHTINA
PVK Orion
PVK Orion
Vardar2018
Vardar2018
Vardar2018
Mladost
Vardar2018
PK Skopje
PRISHTINA
PILOT
Vardar2018
Vardar2018
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar2018
SC Beta Sharks Skopje

Time

55.04

56.76

57.43

57.74

57.83

58.53

58.56
1:01.21
1:02.11
1:02.91
1:03.20
1:03.43
1:05.20
1:05.98
1:06.31
1:06.67
1:06.77
1:07.36
1:07.42
1:08.68
1:09.03
1:09.64
1:10.04
1:10.42
1:10.71
1:11.88
1:12.42
1:13.06
1:13.38
1:14.16
1:15.19
1:15.91
1:16.28
1:19.10
1:20.64
1:21.67
1:21.77
1:22.18
1:23.95
1:25.51
1:30.63
1:33.77
1:40.16
1:40.38
1:43.58
1:44.79

Pts

619
564
544
536
533
514
514
450
430
414
408
404
372
359
354
348
346
337
336
318
313
305
300
295
201
277
271
264
261
253
242
235
232
208
196
189
188
185
174
165
138
125
102
102

92

89
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 11, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
47. DELIDINKOV, Martin 10  Neptun 1:46.00 86
48. MILENKOVSKI, David 09 VARDAR 1:49.48 78
49. TRAJKOVSKI, Viktor 11 VARDAR 1:50.40 76
50. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11  Vardar2018 1:51.15 75
51. PEROVSKI, Boris 09 VARDAR 1:52.27 72
52. STOLESKI, Marko 09 Vardar2018 1:54.54 68
53. ZDRAVKOVSKI, Mihall 12  Vardar2018 1:55.05 67
54. NIKOLOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 1:56.33 65
55. BOSKOVSKI, Kristijan 12 Vardar2018 2:07.06 50

DSQ JANEVSKI, Nikola 11  AQVAPRO 1:28.60

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 PK Skopje 57.43 544
2. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 PK Skopje 57.74 536
3. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 PK Skopje 57.83 533
4. JORDANOV, David 06 PVK Orion 1:02.11 430
5. KLIFQV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:03.43 404
6. STOJKOSKI, Nikola 05 Miladost 1:06.67 348
7. USOVIKJ, Luka 06 Vardar2018 1:06.77 346
8. JORDANOVSKI KUSEV, Anatolij Demjan06  Vardar2018 1:08.68 318
9. ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 PVK Orion 1:10.71 291

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 58,53 514
2. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 5856 514
3. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 1:01.21 450
4. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PVK Orion 1:0291 414
5. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar2018 1:06.31 354
6. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 1:07.42 336
7. POPOVSKI, Matej 07 PK Skopje 1:10.04 300
8. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 Mladost 1:11.88 277
9. KOTEV STOJMENOV, Maksim o7 PVK Orion 1:13.06 264
10. HAXHIU, Taulant 07 PRISHTINA 1:15.19 242
11. MANCEV, Emil 08 PVK Orion 1:1591 235
12. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 1:20.64 196
13. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 1:21.67 189
14. HASHANI, Butrint 07 PRISHTINA 1:2551 165

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 PVK Orion 1:05.20 372
2. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 1:07.36 337
3. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 1:09.03 313
4. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 1:09.64 305
5. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 PK Skopje 1:10.42 295
6. TRIUPUNOSKI, Pavel 09 Vardar2018 1:12.42 271
7. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 Mladost 1:14.16 253
8. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PVK Orion 1:16.28 232
9. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar2018 1:19.10 208
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 11, Boys, 100m Freestyle, YOB 2009 - 2010

Rank YB Time Pts
10. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 09 Mladost 1:21.77 188
11. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Vardar2018 1:22.18 185
12. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 1:2395 174
13. MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 10 PILOT 1:30.63 138
14. PETROVSKI, David 09 Vardar2018 1:33.77 125
15. DELIDINKQV, Martin 10 Neptun 1:46.00 86
16. MILENKOVSKI, David 09 VARDAR 1:49.48 78
17. PEROVSKI, Boris 09 VARDAR 1:52.27 72
18. STOLESKI, Marko 09 Vardar2018 1:54.54 68
19. NIKOLOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 1:56.33 65

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar2018 1:13.38 261
2. NACEVSKI, Ognen 12 Vardar2018 1:40.16 102
3. VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:40.38 102
4. DAMJANOQV, Jovan 12 Vardar2018 1:43.58 92
5. AVRAMOVSKI, Gauvril 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:44.79 89
6. TRAJKOVSKI, Viktor 11 VARDAR 1:50.40 76
7. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11  Vardar2018 1:51.15 75
8. ZDRAVKOVSKI, Mihail 12 Vardar2018 1:55.05 67
9. BOSKOVSKI, Kristijan 12 Vardar2018 2:07.06 50
DSQ JANEVSKI, Nikola 11  AQVAPRO 1:28.60
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN

SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 12
30.5.2021 - 12:09

Women, 100m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2020

Rank
Open

MILKOVSKA, Jana
KITANOVIK, Iva
TANASKOSKA, Katja
BEIQI, Hana
DAMJANOVA, Sofia
GASHlI, Erina
ATANASOVSKA, Bisera
MUSLIU, Kanina

9. KOLEVSKA, Ana

10. SMILEVSKA, Angela
11. TANUROVSKA, Neda
12. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija
13. JORDANOVSKA, Kalina
14. JOVANOVIC, Vasilisa Jovana
15. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara
16. SIMOVSKA, Melanija
17. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora
18. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea
19. ALIU, Lea

20. VESELINOVA, Anja
21. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
22. STAVRESKA, Georgina
23. VELKOVSKA, Jana

24. TRAJANOVSKA, Monika
25. KIRANDJIK, Anastasija
26. DRAGUSA, Erdeta

27. TRAJKOVSKA, Kristina
28. KOLCOSKA, Teodora
29. NACEVSKA, Angja

30. DANEVA, Jana

31. MARTINOVSKA, Ema
32. HADJISPASOVA, Jana
33. JANKOSKA, Matea

34. JORDANOVSKA, Temjana

©NO UM~ WNPE

YOB 2005 - 2006

MILKOVSKA, Jana

GASHI, Erina
ATANASOVSKA, Bisera
SMILEVSKA, Angela
JOVANOVIC, Vasilisa Jovana
SIMOVSKA, Melanija
DRAGUSA, Erdeta

No g PR

YB

06 Vardar2018
07 PVK Orion
08 PK Skopje
08 H20

07 Vardar2018
06 PRISHTINA
06 VARDAR
08 PRISHTINA
08 Vardar2018
05 PVK Orion
08 PVK Orion
07 PK Skopje
08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
05 PVK Orion
10 Mladost

05 KARPOSH
09 PVK Orion
09 Vardar2018
09 PRISHTINA
08  Vip Rabotnicki
11  Vardar2018
11  Vardar2018
10 Vardar2018

09 Mladost

11  PK Skopje
06 PRISHTINA
09 VARDAR
12 Mladost

11 Mladost

09 Vardar2018

09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
11 DELFIN

12 DELFIN

12 Vardar2018

06 Vardar2018
06 PRISHTINA
06 VARDAR
05 PVK Orion
05 PVK Orion
05 KARPOSH
06 PRISHTINA

Time

1:02.85
1:03.43
1:03.78
1:04.46
1:05.40
1:09.72
1:10.27
1:10.57
1:10.99
1:11.11
1:11.89
1:12.42
1:12.51
1:12.83
1:13.09
1:14.14
1:15.49
1:16.21
1:16.66
1:20.26
1:22.69
1:22.71
1:24.22
1:24.51
1:25.98
1:27.09
1:29.58
1:29.92
1:30.43
1:35.64
1:36.05
1:49.64
1:54.91
1:58.76

1:02.85
1:09.72
1:10.27
1:11.11
1:12.83
1:14.14
1:27.09

Pts

556
541
532
516
494
407
398
393
386
384
372
364
362
357
354
339
321
312
306
267
244
244
231
229
217
209
192
190
186
158
156
104

91

82

556
407
398
384
357
339
209
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 12, Women, 100m Freestyle

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. KITANOVIK, Ilva 07  PVK Orion 1:0343 541
2. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 1:03.78 532
3. BEIQI, Hana 08 H20 1:04.46 516
4. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Vardar2018 1:0540 494
5. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 PRISHTINA 1:10.57 393
6. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 Vardar2018 1:10.99 386
7. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 PVK Orion 1:11.89 372
8. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 07 PK Skopje 1:12.42 364
9. JORDANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:1251 362
10. VESELINOVA, Anja 08  Vip Rabotnicki 1:20.26 267

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 Mladost 1:13.09 354
2. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 PVK Orion 1:1549 321
3. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar2018 1:16.21 312
4. ALIU, Lea 09 PRISHTINA 1:16.66 306
5. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar2018 1:2422 231
6. TRAJANOVSKA, Monika 09 Mladost 1:2451 229
7. TRAJKOVSKA, Kristina 09 VARDAR 1:2958 192
8. DANEVA, Jana 09 Vardar2018 1:35.64 158
9. MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:36.05 156

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11  Vardar2018 1:22.69 244
2. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11  Vardar2018 1:22.71 244
3. KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11  PK Skopje 1:25.98 217
4. KOLCOSKA, Teodora 12 Mladost 1:29.92 190
5. NACEVSKA, Angja 11  Mladost 1:30.43 186
6. HADJISPASOVA, Jana 11 DELFIN 1:49.64 104
7. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 DELFIN 1:54.91 91
8. JORDANOVSKA, Temjana 12 Vardar2018 1:58.76 82
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 13 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open

30.5.2021 - 12:19 Results

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

Open
1. MALINKOQV, Jane 04  Neptun 1:1435 447
2. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 1:15.26 431
3. MANOV, Mane 05 Neptun 1:18.67 377
4. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 PILOT 1:20.17 357
5. MANIKJ, Petar 06 BISER 1:23.19 319
6. DIMITRIEVSKI, Matej 07  Neptun 1:24.12 309
7. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07  Vardar2018 1:29.26 258
8. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 07  Vardar2018 1:31.10 243
9. POPOVSKI, Miro 09 Vardar2018 1:32.86 229
10. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 1:36.39 205
11. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihall 10 Mladost 1:38.89 190
12. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR 1:41.74 174
13. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 1:42.17 172
14. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 1:4496 159
15. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 1:4820 145
16. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar2018 1:4830 144

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 1:1526 431
2. MANOV, Mane 05  Neptun 1:18.67 377
3. MANIKJ, Petar 06 BISER 1:23.19 319
4. BOROJEVIKJY, Viktor 05 Vardar2018 1:4830 144

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 PILOT 1:20.17 357
2. DIMITRIEVSKI, Matej 07  Neptun 1:2412 309
3. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 1:29.26 258
4. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 07 Vardar2018 1:31.10 243
5. CEKOQV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 1:36.39 205
6. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 1:42.17 172
7. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 1:4820 145

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. POPOVSKI, Miro 09 Vardar2018 1:32.86 229
2. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 Mladost 1:38.89 190
3. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 1:4496 159

YOB 2011 - 2012
1. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11  VARDAR 1:41.74 174
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 14
30.5.2021 - 12:24

Women, 100m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2020

Rank
Open

JANKOVIK, Sara

BEKA, Vanesa
ATANASOVSKA, Bisera
STOJCEVSKA, Kalina
TANUROVSKA, Neda
ANASTASOVSKA, Sara
TRAJCEV, Angela
KIRANDZIK, Teodora

©NO UM~ WNPE

YOB 2005 - 2006
1. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera

YOB 2007 - 2008

JANKOVIK, Sara
BEKA, Vanesa
TANUROVSKA, Neda
TRAJCEV, Angela
KIRANDZIK, Teodora

aprpwNE

YOB 2009 - 2010
1. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara

YB

08
07
06
03
08
09
07
08

06

08
07
08
07
08

09

PK Skopje
PRISHTINA
VARDAR
Mladost
PVK Orion
Neptun
Vardar2018
PK Skopje

VARDAR

PK Skopje
PRISHTINA
PVK Orion
Vardar2018
PK Skopje

Neptun

Time

1:20.65
1:26.69
1:30.85
1:34.08
1:37.39
1:39.38
1:41.25
1:44.10

1:30.85

1:20.65
1:26.69
1:37.39
1:41.25
1:44.10

1:39.38

Pts

502
404
351
316
285
268
254
233

351

502
404
285
254
233

268
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 15 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
30.5.2021 - 12:27 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
Open provisional results
ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 1:2491 227
VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar2018 1:31.66 181
PATLIDZANKOVSKI, Marko 07  Mladost 1:35.07 162
AMPOV, Aleksej 12 VARDAR 1:35.95 157
YOB 2007 _ 2008 provisional results
PATLIDZANKOVSKI, Marko 07  Mladost 1:35.07 162
YOB 2009 - 2010 provisional results
ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 1:2491 227
VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar2018 1:3166 181

YOB 2011 - 2012
1. AMPOV, Alekse] 12 VARDAR 1:35.95 157
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN

SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 16
30.5.2021 - 12:31

Women, 100m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2020

Rank
Open

©NO UM~ WNPE

13.
DSQ
DSQ

KRSTEVSKA, Mia
TANASKOSKA, Katja
MUSLIU, Kanina
STEFANOVSKA, Sofija
GOSHEVA, Rosana
VELKOVA, Emilija
TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija
VELICHKOVSKA, Leona
MAMUCEVSKA, Tea
SILJANOVSKA, Milica
RISTOVA, Anastasija
STOJKOVA, Snezana
HADJISPASOVA, Jana
TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara
VESELINOVA, Anja

YOB 2005 - 2006

1.

VELICHKOVSKA, Leona

YOB 2007 - 2008

agprwnPE

DSQ

TANASKOSKA, Katja
MUSLIU, Kanina
STEFANOVSKA, Sofija
GOSHEVA, Rosana
TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija
VESELINOVA, Anja

YOB 2009 - 2010

VELKOVA, Emilija
MAMUCEVSKA, Tea
SILJANOVSKA, Milica
STOJKOVA, Snezana
TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara

YOB 2011 - 2012

1.
2.

RISTOVA, Anastasija
HADJISPASOVA, Jana

YB

01
08
08
08
07
09
07
06
09
09
11
10
11
10
08

06

08
08
08
07
07
08

09
09
09
10
10

11
11

PVK Orion

PK Skopje

PRISHTINA

Neptun

PK Skopje

Neptun

PK Skopje

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Mladost

PK Skopje

DELFIN

Mladost

Vip Rabotnicki

SC Beta Sharks Skopje

PK Skopje
PRISHTINA
Neptun

PK Skopje
PK Skopje
Vip Rabotnicki

Neptun

Vardar2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Skopje

Mladost

Mladost
DELFIN

Time

1:06.00
1:12.16
1:13.30
1:21.41
1:21.50
1:21.92
1:22.27
1:22.46
1:29.00
1:33.44
1:41.48
1:52.22
1:52.53

1:39.85

1:22.46

1:12.16
1:13.30
1:2141
1:21.50
1:22.27
1:39.85

1:21.92
1:29.00
1:33.44
1:52.22

1:41.48
1:52.53

Pts

663
507
484
353
352
347
342
340
270
233
182
135
133

340

507
484
353
352
342

347
270
233
135

182
133
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN

SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 17
30.5.2021 - 12:36

Men, 100m Butterfly

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2020

Rank

Open

©NO UM~ WNPE

SUBOTIK, Emil
ANDREEV, Darijan
ALIU, Salajdin
STOJKOSKI, Nikola
ANDREEV, Vedran
NEDELKOVSKI, David
ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril
KALKUS, Andrej
DIMITROVSKI, Stefan
PETRESKI, Mihael
POPOVSKI, Aleksandar
KOTEV STOJMENOV, Maksim
USOVIKJ, Nemanja

YOB 2005 - 2006

1.

STOJKOSKI, Nikola

YOB 2007 - 2008

ok wbd

SUBOTIK, Emil

ANDREEV, Darijan
ANDREEV, Vedran
ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril
DIMITROVSKI, Stefan

KOTEV STOJMENOQV, Maksim

YOB 2009 - 2010

aprwn e

NEDELKOVSKI, David
KALKUS, Andrej
PETRESKI, Mihael
POPOVSKI, Aleksandar
USOVIKJ, Nemanja

YB

07 PK Skopje
08 PK Skopje
04 Vardar2018
05 Mladost

08 PK Skopje
09 PK Skopje
08 Vardar2018
09 Vardar2018
08 Vardar2018
09 Vardar2018
10 Mladost

07 PVK Orion
09 Vardar2018

05 Mladost

07 PK Skopje
08 PK Skopje
08 PK Skopje
08 Vardar2018
08 Vardar2018
07 PVK Orion

09 PK Skopje
09 Vardar2018
09 Vardar2018
10 Miladost
09 Vardar2018

Time

1:06.64
1:.07.77
1:09.63
1:12.56
1:12.91
1:15.04
1:19.23
1:20.31
1:24.58
1:25.20
1:25.95
1:27.11
1:38.93

1:12.56

1:06.64
1:07.77
1:12.91
1:19.23
1:24.58
1:27.11

1:15.04
1:20.31
1:25.20
1:25.95
1:38.93

Pts

409
389
359
317
312
287
243
234
200
196
191
183
125

317

409
389
312
243
200
183

287
234
196
191
125
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN

SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 18
30.5.2021 - 12:40

Women, 100m Butterfly

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2020

Rank
Open

DAMJANOVA, Sofia
JOVANOVIC, Vasilisa Jovana
KARALIEVA, Anja
KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
MILENKOVSKA, Neda
MITOVA, Ivana
VELKOVSKA, Jana

©NO UM~ WNPE

YOB 2005 - 2006
1. JOVANOVIC, Vasilisa Jovana

YOB 2007 - 2008

DAMJANOVA, Sofia
KARALIEVA, Anja
KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
MITOVA, Ivana

PownNPE

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
2. MILENKOVSKA, Neda
3. VELKOVSKA, Jana

YB

07 Vardar2018

05 PVK Orion

08 PK Skopje

08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
09 PVK Orion

10 Miladost

07 Vardar2018

10 Vardar2018

05 PVK Orion

07 Vardar2018
08 PK Skopje
08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
07  Vardar2018

09 PVK Orion
10 Mladost
10 Vardar2018

Time

1:09.25
1:18.72
1:19.93
1:22.34
1:22.87
1:26.18
1:30.08
1:39.95

1:18.72

1:09.25
1:19.93
1:22.34
1:30.08

1:22.87
1:26.18
1:39.95

Pts

514
350
334
305
300
266
233
171

350

514
334
305
233

300
266
171
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 19 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
30.5.2021 - 12:43 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
Open
1. DERKOSKI, Filip 00 PVK Orion 2:00.96 599 1:00.57 1:00.39
2. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 PK Skopje 2:03.92 557 1:01.43 1:02.49
3. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 PK Skopje 2:08.19 503 1:03.53 1:04.66
4, MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki 2:08.35 501 1:02.08 1:06.27
5. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 2:09.29 491 1:.03.23 1:06.06
6. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 2:09.68 486 1:03.42 1:06.26
7. STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 AQVA PRO 2:10.97 472 1:03.98 1:06.99
8. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 2:15.66 425 1:05.14 1:10.52
9. TANUROVSKI, David 04 PVK Orion 2:19.67 389 1:07.14 1:12.53
10. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PVK QOrion 2:22.27 368 1:.07.71 1:14.56
11. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 2:24.45 352 1:08.93 1:15.52
12. CEKOQV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 2:29.95 314 1:19.36 1:10.59
13. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar2018 3:08.02 159 1:31.05 1:36.97

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 PK Skopje 2:03.92 557 1:01.43 1:02.49
2. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 PK Skopje 2:08.19 503 1:03.53 1:04.66
3. STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 AQVAPRO 2:10.97 472 1:03.98  1:06.99
4. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05  Vardar2018 3:08.02 159 1:31.05  1:36.97

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 2:09.29 491 1:03.23 1:06.06
2. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 2:09.68 486 1:03.42 1:06.26
3. BOSHNAKOQV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 2:15.66 425 1:05.14 1:10.52
4. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PVK Orion 2:22.27 368 1:07.71 1:14.56
5. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 2:24.45 352 1:08.93 1:15.52
6. CEKOQV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 2:29.95 314 1:19.36 1:10.59
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN

SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 20 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
30.5.2021 - 12:49 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
Open
1. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 PVK Orion 2:15.12 584
2. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 PK Skopje 2:16.45 567
3. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06  Vardar2018 2:16.76 563
4, NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06 PK Skopje 2:17.20 558
5. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 PVK Orion 2:21.95 504
6. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 PK Skopje 2:22.38 499
7. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 PK Skopje 2:26.19 461
8. BEIQI, Hana 08 H20 2:26.70 456
9. GASHI, Erina 06 PRISHTINA 2:36.80 374
10. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 Mladost 2:38.36 363
11. SMILEVSKA, Angela 05 PVK Orion 2:40.33 349
12. BEKA, Vanesa 07 PRISHTINA 2:42.45 336
YOB 2005 - 2006
1. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 PK Skopje 2:16.45 567
2. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Vardar2018 2:16.76 563
3. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06 PK Skopje 2:17.20 558
4. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 PK Skopje 2:22.38 499
5. GASHI, Erina 06 PRISHTINA 2:36.80 374
6. SMILEVSKA, Angela 05 PVK Orion 2:40.33 349
YOB 2007 - 2008
1. KITANOVIK, lva 07 PVK Orion 2:21.95 504
2. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 PK Skopje 2:26.19 461
3. BEIQI, Hana 08 H20 2:26.70 456
4. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 Mladost 2:38.36 363
5. BEKA, Vanesa 07 PRISHTINA 2:42.45 336
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Best performance by points 8 of 20 Events

Points: FINA 2020
1. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 PVK Orion 50m Backstroke 31.71 615
2. KITANOVIK, Ilva 07 PVK Orion 50m Freestyle 28.46 575
3. BEIQI, Hana 08 Swimming club H20 Prishtina 50m Freestyle 28.60 566
4. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Vardar2018 50m Freestyle 28.83 553
5. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Breaststroke 35.85 551
6. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Vardar2018 50m Freestyle 29.12 537
7. DERKOSKI, Filip 00 PVK Orion 50m Freestyle 25.75 535
8. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki 50m Freestyle 26.34 500
9. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 50m Backstroke 30.68 478

10. BEKA, Vanesa 07 Swimming club Prishtina Prishtina50m Freestyle 30.64 461
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Progression of Athletes - Summary All Events
Men Women Average

Total  Progression Total Progression
Place Club Code Athletes Results Results in% Athletes Results Results in % Progress
1. Swimming and waterpolo club Biser Sko|BIS 2 4 2 132% 1 4 - - 132%
2. Swimming club Vardar Skopje VARDAR 12 56 8 113% 2 8 - 94% 110%
3. Swimming club Pilot Skopje PIL 7 14 8 109% 1 2 - - 109%
4. Swimming club Prishtina Prishtina PRISHT 2 4 - 92% 6 24 4 112% 108%
5. SC Beta Sharks Skopje BETA 18 68 14 102% 20 74 30 103% 103%
6. Swimming club H20 Prishtina H20 - - - - 1 8 4 99% 99%
Swimming club Delfin Skopje DEL 8 22 6 102% 12 36 10 96% 99%
8. Neptun NEP 5 10 4 97% 3 6 4 99% 98%
Swimming club Zvezda Skopje ZVEZDA 3 5 3 114% 1 2 - 74% 98%
10. Plivacki Klub Skopje SKO 19 34 12 97% 12 10 - 96% 97%
11. Swimming club Centar Skopje CEN 2 6 2 100% 3 10 2 94% 96%
Swimming and waterpolo klub Vardar  VKVARS8 2 5 - 92% 3 10 2 97% 96%
13. Vardar2018 VAR2018 49 156 28 96% 18 68 20 93% 95%
Swimming club Agva Pro MS Skopje AQVA PRO 7 24 4  94% 1 4 - 98% 95%
15. Mladost MLA 9 30 6 95% 13 49 6 93% 94%
16. PVK Orion ORION 16 59 16 95% 10 39 4 91% 93%
17. Vip Rabotnicki RAB 1 1 - 97% 5 14 2 92% 92%
18. Swimming club Pingvin Skopje PIN 1 2 - - 1 4 - 61% 61%
19. Swimming club Cone Tumba 2018 KumaCON TUM 5 10 - - - - - - -
Summary of 19 clubs 168 510 113 86% 113 372 88 79% 93%
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Progression of Athletes - Details All Events
Event Round Place Total time Pts Entry time Date % PB
Mladost 6
ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail, 01.1.2010 1
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 2. 44.74 195 45.00 101%
GJUZIK, Marko, 01.1.2006 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 29.87 343 28.40 90%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 2. 31.23 362 28.90 86%
HADJIVASILEVSKA, Atanasija, 01.1.2011 1
50m Backstroke Timed Final 14. 1:04.97 71 1:09.00 113%
HRISTOVSKI, Ognen, 01.1.2005 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 30.75 314 28.60 87%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 3. 38.66 239 34.00 77%
JORDANOVSKA, Neda, 01.1.2008 -
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 4, 43.67 305 42.00 92%
JOSIFOVSKA, Sofi, 01.1.2012 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 14. 49.24 111 51.00 107%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 8. 54.16 123 49.00 82%
JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel, 01.1.2008 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 11. 34.04 231 32.40 91%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 5. 42.67 177 42.00 97%
KOLCOSKA, Teodora, 01.1.2012 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 40.43 200 37.90 88%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 2. 48.38 173 45.00 87%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 4. 59.82 68 56.00 88%
MILENKOVSKA, Marta, 01.1.2013 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 54.65 81 52.00 91%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 3. 1:02.31 81 52.00 70%
MILENKOVSKA, Neda, 01.1.2010 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 35.15 305 34.00 94%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 2. 38.63 252 36.50 89%
NACEVSKA, Angja, 01.1.2011 -
50m Backstroke Timed Final 4. 51.28 145 47.00 84%
NACEVSKI, Gorazd, 01.1.2009 -
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 6. 52.55 120 50.00 91%
NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan, 01.1.2012 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 23. 49.65 74 49.00 97%
PATLIDZANKOVSKI, Marko, 01.1.2007 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 12. 35.10 211 32.00 83%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 9. 41.95 149 47.60 129%
POPOVSKI, Aleksandar, 01.1.2010 -
50m Butterfly Timed Final 6. 38.38 195 38.00 98%
RAEVSKA, Sara, 01.1.2010 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 14, 40.38 201 40.00 98%
RISTOVA, Anastasija, 01.1.2011 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 41.27 188 41.00 99%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 2. 48.23 129 46.00 91%
STOJCEVSKA, Kalina, 01.1.2003 -
50m Butterfly Timed Final 5. 36.39 302 35.00 93%
STOJKOSKI, Nikola, 01.1.2005 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 28.56 392 29.00 103%
TRAJANOVSKA, Monika, 01.1.2009 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 10. 37.66 248 37.00 97%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 3. 51.20 189 51.00 99%
TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina, 01.1.2013 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 48.18 118 46.00 91%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 56.12 111 55.00 96%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 1:23.07 44 1:23.00 100%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 1. 1:08.93 14 1:06.00 92%
TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara, 01.1.2010 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 32.84 374 33.00 101%
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Neptun 4
ANASTASOVSKA, Sara, 01.1.2009 1
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 45.09 277 45.60 102%
DELIDINKOV, Martin, 01.1.2010 -
50m Backstroke Timed Final 12. 53.26 91 53.20 100%
DIMITRIEVSKI, Matej, 01.1.2007 1
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 3. 37.22 338 37.80 103%
MANOV, Maksim, 01.1.2010 -
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 7. 59.69 82 54.70 84%
MANOQV, Mane, 01.1.2005 1
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 2. 34.42 428 34.70 102%
STEFANOVSKA, Sofija, 01.1.2008 -
50m Backstroke Timed Final 3. 37.53 371 35.80 91%
VELKOVA, Emilija, 01.1.2009 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 33.15 364 33.80 104%
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Swimming club Agva Pro MS Skopje
DIMOVSKI, Daniel, 01.1.2011

50m Freestyle Timed Final
IVANOVSKA, Jana, 01.1.2008

50m Backstroke Timed Final
JANEVSKI, Nikola, 01.1.2011

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final

50m Breaststroke Timed Final

50m Butterfly Timed Final
KARANGELESKI, Bodan, 01.1.2012

50m Freestyle Timed Final
KARANGELESKI, Darin, 01.1.2014

50m Freestyle Timed Final
SAZDOVSKI, Kalin, 01.1.2011

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final
TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel, 01.1.2011

50m Freestyle Timed Final

19.

~N

AN ws

17.

10.

24,
10.

14.

47.68

48.45

37.67
44.52
56.72
50.73

47.16

1:11.62

49.73
56.15

45.13

84

172

171
156
95
84

87

24

74
78

99

45.00

48.00

38.00
44.00
59.00
48.00

45.00

NT

45.00
53.00

45.00

89%

98%

102%
98%
108%
90%

91%

82%
89%

99%
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN

SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Swimming club Centar Skopje
ANDREA, Anastasova, 01.1.2014

50m Freestyle Timed Final
DESPOTOVSKA, Angela, 01.1.2012

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final
MARINKOVIKJ, Vedrana, 01.1.2013

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final
VELJANOVSKI, Zlatko, 01.1.2012

50m Freestyle

50m Backstroke

Timed Final
Timed Final

9. 1:39.59 13
15. 54.56 81
13. 1:04.03 74

7. 1:05.31 47

5. 1:20.20 38
11. 44.68 102
13. 59.87 64

NT

50.00

1:06.00
1:18.00

45.00
59.18

2

84%
1

102%

95%
1

101%

98%
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Swimming club Cone Tumba 2018 Kumanovo

ANDREJ, Leonid, 01.1.2010
50m Freestyle

ANDREJ, Mlhail, 01.1.2011
50m Freestyle

BOZINOVSKI, Gorjan, 01.1.2013
50m Freestyle

SIMONOSKI, Matej, 01.1.2011
50m Freestyle

ZARKOVSKI, Mateo, 01.1.2011
50m Freestyle

Timed Final

Timed Final

Timed Final

Timed Final

Timed Final

27.

29.

10.

1:00.75

43.15

49.49

52.25

44.56

40

113

75

64

103

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Swimming club Delfin Skopje 8
ALILI, Sergej, 01.1.2010 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 26. 56.45 50 1:02.00 121%
GJEORGIEVSKA, Ana, 01.1.2010 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 25. 47.16 126 46.62 98%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 14. 1:02.18 81 59.00 90%
GUDUMANOVSKA, Sofija, 01.1.2010 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 20. 43.50 161 43.00 98%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 11. 58.00 100 53.00 84%
GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko, 01.1.2013 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 48.32 81 53.00 120%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 6. 1:04.21 52 1:04.00 99%
HADJIDIMOVSKA, jana, 01.1.2010 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 24. 47.07 127 49.00 108%
HADJISPASOVA, Eva, 01.1.2013 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 55.00 79 51.00 86%
HADJISPASOVA, Jana, 01.1.2011 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 8. 41.93 179 40.00 91%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 5. 52.18 138 51.00 96%
HRISTOVSKA, Kalina, 01.1.2013 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 53.70 85 54.00 101%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 4. 1:13.57 49 59.00 64%
HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd, 01.1.2013 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 51.76 65 53.00 105%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 5. 1:03.29 54 58.00 84%
IVANOVSKI, Nikola, 01.1.2011 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 26. 50.97 69 50.00 96%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 12. 59.38 66 NT -
JANKOSKA, Matea, 01.1.2012 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 10. 46.75 129 NT -
50m Backstroke Timed Final 12. 1:01.58 84 NT -
MANCEVSKA, Bojana, 01.1.2013 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 50.65 102 53.99 114%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 2. 58.53 97 56.05 92%
NESHOVSKI, Robert, 01.1.2005 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 11. 36.19 192 36.00 99%
TRAJKOV, Petar, 01.1.2008 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 16. 38.99 154 38.00 95%
TRAJKOVA, Andrea, 01.1.2010 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 30. 53.23 87 56.00 111%
TRPCEVSKA, Kalina, 01.1.2010 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 26. 47.59 123 51.64 118%
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN

SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Swimming club H20 Prishtina

BEIQI, Hana, 01.1.2008

50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke

50m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly

Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final

28.60
34.86
41.44
31.32

NweN

566
463
357
474

28.77
36.23
39.00
31.09

101%
108%
89%
99%
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Swimming club Pilot Skopje 4
EGOROQV, Andrej, 01.1.2011 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 35. 1:01.53 39 1:02.00 102%
HRISANFOF, Georgi, 01.1.2012 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 21. 48.87 78 1:04.00 172%
KUDRJAVCEVA, Marija, 01.1.2012 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 19. 1:16.43 29 NT -
MARKOV, Luka, 01.1.2012 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 37. 1:03.57 35 NT -
MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel, 01.1.2010 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 13. 38.87 155 36.80 90%
RISTICH, Nikita, 01.1.2012 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 32. 55.04 54 57.00 107%
TRIMCESKI, Aleksandar, 01.1.2008 -
50m Backstroke Timed Final 6. 45.61 145 41.00 81%
TRIMCESKI, Teodor, 01.1.2008 1
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 34.78 415 35.23 103%
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Swimming club Pingvin Skopje -
BLAZEVA, Lena, 01.1.2013 -

50m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 57.60 69 45.00 61%

50m Butterfly Timed Final 2. 1:15.76 33 NT -
ZLATEVSKI, Marko, 01.1.2013 -

50m Freestyle Timed Final 9. 1:07.35 29 NT -
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Swimming club Prishtina Prishtina

ALIU, Lea, 01.1.2009

50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke

50m Breaststroke

BEKA, Vanesa, 01.1.2007
50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke

DRAGUSA, Erdeta, 01.1.2006
50m Freestyle

GASHlI, Erina, 01.1.2006
50m Freestyle

HASHANI, Butrint, 01.1.2007
50m Freestyle

HAXHIU, Taulant, 01.1.2007
50m Freestyle

KASUMI, Era, 01.1.2007
50m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke

MUSLIU, Kanina, 01.1.2008
50m Backstroke
50m Butterfly

Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final

Timed Final
Timed Final

Timed Final

Timed Final

Timed Final

Timed Final

Timed Final
Timed Final

Timed Final
Timed Final

8. 35.29
4. 44.98
2. 46.23
4. 30.64
2. 39.37
9. 39.32
3. 32.00
15. 36.88
9. 33.62
8. 52.29
6. 49.66
2. 36.19
4. 36.56

301
215
257

461
416

218

404

182

240

137
207

414
208

34.60
40.65
42.58

29.38
37.89

35.80

30.60

35.76

31.80

43.79
1:30.90

35.37
37.38

96%
82%
85%

92%
93%

83%

91%

94%

89%

70%
335%

96%
105%
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Plivacki Klub Skopje 6
ANDREEV, Darijan, 01.1.2008 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 28.57 392 28.68 101%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 2. 30.57 386 30.34 99%
ANDREEV, Vedran, 01.1.2008 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 30.83 311 30.43 97%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 3. 31.12 366 30.91 99%
BUKLESKI, Viktor, 10.1.2010 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 33.18 250 32.18 94%
CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj, 01.1.2010 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 12. 37.54 172 36.00 92%
CVETKOVSKI, Matej, 01.1.2010 1
50m Backstroke Timed Final 8. 47.76 126 48.00 101%
ILIEV, Leonel, 01.1.2010 -
50m Butterfly Timed Final 4. 35.55 245 35.50 100%
IVANOVSKI, Aleksandar, 01.1.2009 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 10. 35.88 197 35.00 95%
JANKOVIK, Sara, 04.5.2008 -
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 35.85 551 35.79 100%
KIRANDJIK, Anastasija, 01.1.2011 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 38.88 225 38.50 98%
KIRANDZIK, Teodora, 01.1.2008 -
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 5. 47.78 232 47.00 97%
NEDELKOVSKI, David, 01.1.2009 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 31.12 303 31.58 103%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 2. 34.44 270 35.00 103%
OSKORUS, Jakov, 01.1.2014 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 54.21 57 1:00.00 123%
POPOVSKI, Matej, 01.1.2007 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 31.46 293 31.50 100%
SEKERINOVA, Mina, 01.1.2010 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 15. 41.40 186 39.50 91%
STOJKOVA, Snezana, 28.2.2010 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 13. 39.68 212 38.50 94%
SUBOTIK, Emil, 19.2.2007 -
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 2. 34.84 413 34.70 99%
UGRINOVSKI, Vedran, 01.1.2011 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 18. 47.64 84 42.00 78%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 3. 1:02.87 70 55.00 77%
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Swimming club Vardar Skopje
AMPOQV, Aleksej, 01.1.2012

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final

50m Butterfly Timed Final
ATANASOVSKA, Bisera, 01.1.2006

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Breaststroke Timed Final
BABUNSKI, Gorazd, 01.1.2010

50m Freestyle Timed Final
MILENKOVSKI, David, 01.1.2009

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final
MITREVSKI, Marko, 01.1.2014

50m Freestyle Timed Final
PEROVSKI, Boris, 01.1.2009

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final
PEROVSKI, Maksim, 01.1.2014

50m Freestyle Timed Final
STANKOVSKI, Damjan, 01.1.2011

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Breaststroke Timed Final

50m Butterfly Timed Final
STANKOVSKI, Oliver, 01.1.2013

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final

50m Butterfly Timed Final
TRAJKOVSKA, Kristina, 01.1.2009

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Breaststroke Timed Final
TRAJKOVSKI, Viktor, 01.1.2011

50m Freestyle Timed Final
VELKOVSKI, Nikola, 01.1.2010

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final

50m Butterfly Timed Final

Ealtd

23.

16.
13.

21.
14.

11.

=

N

11.

25.

>

39.27
44.80
44.43

32.50
40.78

49.41

43.84
54.71

55.04

48.03
56.62

1:14.60

35.01
46.76
38.94

42.91
52.74
58.42

38.36
58.05

50.65

31.75
38.36
33.41

150
153
125

386
374

75

108
84

54

82
76

22

213
170
187

115
94
55

234
129

70

285
244
296

38.45
43.02
43.75

31.21
38.48

47.11

42.24
50.22

1:04.86

47.61
55.23

1:14.50

34.50
44.48
38.35

42.93
50.94
54.89

37.98
57.56

48.73

31.67
1:19.11
33.60

4
96%
92%
97%
92%
89%
91%
93%
84%
1
139%
98%
95%
100%
97%
90%
97%
1
100%
93%
88%
98%
98%
93%
2
99%
425%
101%
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN

SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Swimming club Zvezda Skopje
ARSOVSKI, Damjan, 01.1.2005

50m Freestyle Timed Final
MITROVIKJ, Matej, 01.1.2011

50m Freestyle Timed Final
STEFANOVSKA, Stefani, 01.1.2011

50m Freestyle Timed Final
ZOVIKJ, Maksim, 01.1.2004

50m Freestyle Timed Final

13. 44.08 106

6. 41.01 132
17. 1:03.94 50
45, 36.88 182

NT

45.00

55.00

37.00

2
1
120%
74%
1
101%
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Swimming and waterpolo club Biser Skopje 1

HRISTOVSKI, Petar, 01.1.2008 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 18. 57.39 48 1:06.00 132%

MANIKJ, Petar, 01.1.2006 -
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 3. 36.89 348 NT -
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Swimming and waterpolo klub Vardar

DERMENNDZIEV, Mia, 01.1.2006

50m Freestyle
50m Butterfly

GJORGJEVIKJ, Mila, 01.1.2009
50m Freestyle

JANKOVSKI, Milan, 01.1.2011
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke

PAVLOVSKA, Angela, 01.1.2006
50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke

Timed Final
Timed Final

Timed Final

Timed Final
Timed Final

Timed Final
Timed Final

7. 33.00
2. 39.60
19. 43.49
3. 36.97
2. 43.18
8. 37.29
2. 51.60

369
234

161

180
171

255
184

32.00
39.50

43.50

36.00
41.00

37.00
49.50

94%
99%

100%

95%
90%

98%
92%
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Swimming and waterpolo klub Karposh Skopje -
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

PVK Orion 10
ACEVSKI, Mihail, 27.5.2005 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 9. 32.59 264 30.00 85%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 5. 40.16 269 36.20 81%
DERKOSKI, Filip, 27.8.2000 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 25.75 535 25.01 94%
GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij, 27.8.2009 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 28.89 379 28.90 100%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 35.97 297 34.90 94%
JORDANOV, David, 27.5.2006 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 28.48 395 27.50 93%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 33.22 377 33.00 99%
JOVANOVIC, Vasilisa Jovana, 27.8.2005 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 31.67 417 30.90 95%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 1. 34.18 365 33.50 96%
JOVANOVSKI, David, 27.8.2009 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 34.44 223 33.80 96%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 3. 37.29 266 35.80 92%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 4. 49.24 146 39.50 64%
KARAJOVANOVA, Nina, 27.7.2009 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 33.13 364 32.80 98%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 1. 34.88 343 34.60 98%
KITANOVIK, Iva, 27.5.2007 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 28.46 575 28.50 100%
KOTEV STOJMENOV, Maksim, 27.5.2007 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 8. 33.61 240 32.50 94%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 8. 39.46 179 34.90 78%
KRSTEVSKA, Mia, 27.8.2001 -
50m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 3171 615 30.80 94%
MANCEV, Emil, 27.8.2008 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 10. 33.69 239 33.50 99%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 6. 42.61 225 40.10 89%
MILOSEVSKA, Lena, 27.5.2012 -
50m Backstroke Timed Final 16. 1:10.07 57 52.00 55%
RAMADANI, Berat, 27.5.2006 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 12. 36.29 191 38.90 115%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 4. 45.94 142 48.60 112%
RAMADANI, Jasin, 27.2.2001 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 27.96 418 27.80 99%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 3. 30.56 386 29.20 91%
SAZDOVSKI, Jovan, 27.5.2008 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 14. 35.91 197 34.00 90%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 10. 48.32 154 45.00 87%
SEKOVSKI, Damjan, 01.1.2012 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 15. 45.17 99 48.00 113%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 11. 57.83 71 58.00 101%
SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen, 27.5.2008 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 29.50 356 29.80 102%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 3. 34.33 341 34.50 101%
SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor, 27.5.2013 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 44.40 104 43.00 94%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 51.56 100 50.00 94%
SMILEVSKA, Angela, 27.5.2005 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 32.82 375 31.90 94%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 3. 42.72 187 35.80 70%
STEFANOVSKA, Andrea, 27.5.2012 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 12. 48.21 118 48.00 99%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 11. 1:01.47 84 52.00 72%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 5. 1:11.21 40 NT -
STOJANOVSKA, Teodora, 27.8.2009 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 33.75 344 34.39 104%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 3. 43.61 236 42.00 93%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 3. 39.85 230 39.00 96%
STOJANOVSKI, Nikola, 27.5.2012 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 12. 44,77 101 44.00 97%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 5. 53.09 92 50.00 89%
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN

SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

TANUROVSKA, Neda, 27.8.2008
50m Freestyle
50m Butterfly

TANUROVSKI, David, 27.5.2004
50m Freestyle
50m Butterfly

VUKOVIC, Jovan, 27.5.2005
50m Freestyle

Timed Final
Timed Final

Timed Final
Timed Final

Timed Final

7. 33.65
3. 36.49
5. 28.20
8. 31.73
10. 32.89

348
300

407
345

256

32.50
35.50

27.50
30.00

34.00

93%
95%

95%
89%

107%
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

SC Beta Sharks Skopje 22
ANDREEV, Simon, 01.1.2011 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 27. 51.39 67 47.27 85%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 4. 1:07.90 55 1:10.64 108%
AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril, 01.1.2011 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 13. 44.88 101 44.67 99%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 9. 55.83 79 54.07 94%
BLAJER, Filip, 01.1.2008 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 17. 46.22 92 45.27 96%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 7. 47.32 130 49.65 110%
BLAZHEVSKA, Mila, 01.1.2009 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 21. 44.70 148 49.82 124%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 7. 51.49 143 55.34 116%
BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail, 01.1.2007 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 29.79 345 29.24 96%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 1. 30.16 402 30.57 103%
BOZHEVSKI, Nikola, 01.1.2009 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 15. 43.04 114 42.81 99%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 10. 50.12 109 1:00.00 143%
DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina, 01.1.2011 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 39.98 207 38.77 94%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 3. 50.71 150 47.93 89%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 3. 50.85 110 48.74 92%
GEORGIEVSKA, Eva, 01.1.2010 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 28. 49.92 106 49.12 97%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 16. 1:03.91 75 55.63 76%
GEORGIEVSKA, Iva, 01.1.2009 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 27. 49.52 109 48.34 95%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 12. 58.89 96 55.68 89%
INADESKI, Darin, 01.1.2011 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 28. 52.09 64 53.18 104%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 14. 1:00.77 61 59.48 96%
JORDANOVSKA, Kalina, 01.1.2008 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 32.32 392 32.80 103%
KABASHI, Drin, 01.1.2010 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 19. 46.96 88 48.40 106%
KLIFOV, Dimitar, 01.1.2005 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 29.29 363 29.23 100%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 4. 37.03 344 37.00 100%
KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina, 01.1.2008 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 8. 33.84 342 31.96 89%
MARTINOVSKA, Ema, 01.1.2009 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 18. 42.92 167 42.94 100%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 6. 51.02 147 52.77 107%
NESTOROVSKA, Isidora, 01.1.2009 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 12. 38.51 232 42.00 119%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 8. 53.98 124 50.00 86%
PANEVA, Darija, 01.1.2011 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 40.45 200 50.00 153%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 9. 54.69 120 59.00 116%
PANEVA, Nadja, 01.1.2011 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 11. 47.63 122 50.00 110%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 6. 53.47 128 59.00 122%
PENOVSKA, Kalina, 01.1.2010 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 23. 46.09 135 48.00 108%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 9. 54.06 124 55.00 104%
PETROVIC, Marko, 01.1.2012 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 38. 1:05.96 31 1:02.84 91%
POTA, Stefan, 01.1.2011 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 30. 54.21 57 1:05.00 144%
SILJANOVSKA, Milica, 01.1.2009 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 34.38 326 34.74 102%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 2. 42.32 259 41.52 96%
SIMJANOVSKA, Ivana, 01.1.2009 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 22. 45.15 144 48.22 114%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 10. 57.86 101 58.24 101%

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017 Registered to Nacionalna plivacka federacija 30.5.2021 11:38 - Page 19



I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

VELICHKOVSKA, Leona, 01.1.2006 -

50m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 32.63 381 30.05 85%
VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor, 01.1.2012 -

50m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 42.60 118 38.65 82%

50m Backstroke Timed Final 7. 54.29 86 49.96 85%
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Vardar2018 25
ALIU, Salajdin, 01.1.2004 -
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 8. 38.35 309 38.00 98%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 5. 31.00 370 30.00 94%
ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril, 01.1.2008 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 30.63 318 30.00 96%
ANGELKOVSKI, Risto, 01.1.2010 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 11. 37.01 180 37.00 100%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 9. 49.98 110 47.00 88%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 8. 43.08 138 46.00 114%
BOSEVSKI, Mario, 01.1.2009 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 22. 48.87 78 55.00 127%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 16. 1:00.16 63 NT -
BOSKOVSKI, Kristijan, 01.1.2012 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 22. 49.07 7 50.00 104%
CEKALOQVIKJ, Kristijan, 01.1.2009 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 17. 46.44 91 46.00 98%
CEKALOVIKJ, Marko, 01.1.2007 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 13. 35.39 206 35.00 98%
CEKOQV, Petar, 01.1.2008 -
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 6. 42.61 225 42.00 97%
CEKOV, Vlatko, 01.1.2012 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 33.63 240 33.50 99%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 40.80 203 41.00 101%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 2. 42.10 148 38.00 81%
CVETKOVSKA, Kalina, 01.1.2010 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 29. 50.57 102 50.00 98%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 15. 1:03.78 75 NT -
DAMJANOV, Jovan, 01.1.2012 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 16. 45.56 96 44.00 93%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 6. 53.65 89 49.00 83%
DAMJANOVA, Sofia, 01.1.2007 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 28.83 553 29.58 105%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 1. 29.78 552 29.93 101%
DAMJANOVSKI, Hristijan, 01.1.2011 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 35. 1:01.53 39 54.00 77%
DANEVA, Jana, 01.1.2009 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 16. 41.89 180 41.00 96%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 5. 51.00 148 49.00 92%
DAUTOVSKI, Viktor, 01.1.2011 -
50m Backstroke Timed Final 8. 54.69 84 50.00 84%
DIMITROVSKA, Kalina, 01.1.2011 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 36.85 265 36.00 95%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 1. 39.32 239 42.50 117%
DIMITROVSKI, Stefan, 01.1.2008 -
50m Butterfly Timed Final 7. 35.18 253 35.00 99%
DIMOVSKI, Damjan, 01.1.2003 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 10. 29.21 366 28.70 97%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 8. 36.58 282 35.00 92%
GJORGJIEVSKI, Stefan, 01.1.2010 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 28. 1:05.96 31 55.00 70%
GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola, 01.1.2007 1
50m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 30.68 478 30.80 101%
HRISTOV, Vedran, 01.1.2012 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 34. 57.67 47 NT -
IVANOVSKA, Neda, 01.1.2005 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 10. 47.18 126 NT -
50m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 58.46 98 NT -
JORDANOQOVSKA, Temjana, 01.1.2012 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 13. 48.42 116 45.00 86%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 15. 1:06.89 65 51.00 58%
JORDANOVSKI KUSEYV, Anatolij Demjan, 01.1.2006 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 8. 30.88 310 30.00 94%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 2. 36.16 292 36.00 99%
JOVANOVSKI, Marko, 01.1.2004 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 25. 31.93 280 33.00 107%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 27. 47.39 103 50.00 111%
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KALKUS, Andrej, 01.1.2009 1

50m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 31.02 306 31.00 100%

50m Backstroke Timed Final 2. 36.90 275 37.89 105%

50m Butterfly Timed Final 3. 34.49 269 33.36 94%
KOLEVSKA, Ana, 01.1.2008 2

50m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 32.59 383 32.70 101%

50m Backstroke Timed Final 4. 37.85 362 38.00 101%
KUZMANOVSKI, Borjan, 01.1.2012 -

50m Freestyle Timed Final 39. 1:07.07 30 NT -
MAMUCEVSKA, Tea, 01.1.2009 -

50m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 34.57 320 33.00 91%

50m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 41.02 284 40.30 97%
MILKOVSKA, Jana, 01.1.2006 1

50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 29.12 537 29.20 101%
MITEVSKI, Aleksej, 01.1.2007 -

50m Breaststroke Timed Final 4. 41.00 253 39.50 93%

50m Butterfly Timed Final 5. 33.78 286 32.30 91%
MLADENOVSKI, Andrej, 01.1.2013 1

50m Backstroke Timed Final 3. 59.22 66 1:05.00 120%
MOJSOVSKI, Nikola, 01.1.2007 -

50m Breaststroke Timed Final 5. 41.34 247 40.00 94%

50m Butterfly Timed Final 6. 34.28 274 34.00 98%
NACEVSKI, Ognen, 01.1.2012 -

50m Freestyle Timed Final 8. 42.73 117 41.00 92%
NAUMOVSKI, Danilo, 01.1.2014 1

50m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 54.48 56 56.00 106%

50m Backstroke Timed Final 7. 1:07.68 44 1:02.00 84%
NIKOLOVSKI, Matej, 01.1.2009 -

50m Freestyle Timed Final 20. 47.42 85 47.00 98%

50m Backstroke Timed Final 15. 57.20 73 53.00 86%
PETRESKI, Melanija, 01.1.2012 -

50m Freestyle Timed Final 16. 55.33 78 46.00 69%

50m Backstroke Timed Final 10. 58.75 96 33.00 32%
PETRESKI, Mihael, 01.1.2009 -

50m Butterfly Timed Final 5. 37.20 214 34.30 85%
PETROVSKA, Mila, 01.1.2010 1

50m Freestyle Timed Final 32. 56.29 74 56.00 99%

50m Breaststroke Timed Final 5. 1:12.23 67 1:15.00 108%
PETROVSKI, David, 01.1.2009 -

50m Freestyle Timed Final 14, 40.10 141 39.00 95%

50m Backstroke Timed Final 11. 52.91 93 45.00 2%
POPOVSKI, Miro, 01.1.2009 -

50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 42.05 235 42.00 100%
POPOVSKI, Simon, 01.1.2006 1

50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 27.13 457 27.00 99%

50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 33.62 459 34.30 104%

50m Butterfly Timed Final 1. 29.27 440 29.00 98%
SAVREVSKA, Leontina, 01.1.2004 -

50m Freestyle Timed Final 34. 39.48 215 36.00 83%

50m Butterfly Timed Final 14. 44.79 162 43.30 93%
STANKOVSKI, Gorazd, 01.1.2008 -

50m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 29.51 355 29.00 97%

50m Backstroke Timed Final 4. 35.49 309 34.00 92%
STAVRESKA, Georgina, 01.1.2011 -

50m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 37.44 252 37.00 98%

50m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 47.98 177 45.00 88%

50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 54.60 156 50.00 84%
STEFKOVSKI, Viktor, 01.1.2010 -

50m Freestyle Timed Final 25. 54.02 57 53.00 96%
STOLESKI, Marko, 01.1.2009 1

50m Freestyle Timed Final 24. 52.44 63 53.00 102%

50m Backstroke Timed Final 17. 1:02.30 57 1:00.00 93%
TASEVSKI, Marin, 01.1.2008 -

50m Backstroke Timed Final 2. 33.94 353 33.30 96%

50m Butterfly Timed Final 4. 32.16 332 32.00 99%
TASEVSKI, Teodor, 01.1.2008 -

50m Breaststroke Timed Final 9. 46.11 178 46.00 100%
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TASEVSKI, Todor, 01.1.2008

50m Breaststroke Timed Final
TRAJCEV, Angela, 01.1.2007

50m Backstroke Timed Final
TRAJCEV, Nadja, 01.1.2010

50m Freestyle Timed Final
TRENOV, Odisej, 01.1.2009

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final
TRIUPUNOSKI, Pavel, 01.1.2009

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final

50m Butterfly Timed Final

TURMAKOSKA, Tamara, 01.1.2010

50m Backstroke Timed Final
TURMAKOSKI, Goce, 01.1.2012

50m Freestyle Timed Final
USOVIKJ, Luka, 01.1.2006

50m Freestyle Timed Final
USOVIKJ, Nemanja, 01.1.2009

50m Freestyle Timed Final
VASILEV, Nikola, 01.1.2012

50m Freestyle Timed Final
VELKOVSKA, Jana, 01.1.2010

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Butterfly Timed Final
VELKOVSKI, Matej, 01.1.2009

50m Backstroke Timed Final

50m Breaststroke Timed Final

50m Butterfly Timed Final

VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel, 01.1.2010

50m Freestyle Timed Final
50m Backstroke Timed Final
50m Breaststroke Timed Final

ZDRAVKOVSKI, Mihail, 01.1.2012

50m Freestyle Timed Final
ZMEJKOVSKI, Dimitrij, 01.1.2013
50m Backstroke Timed Final

8. 45.86 181
5. 42.18 261
17. 42.54 172
18. 46.69 89
18. 1:12.40 36
6. 3351 242
5. 42.25 183
7. 39.99 172
13. 1:00.47 88
33. 56.45 50
5. 29.44 358
9. 35.57 203
31. 54.48 56
9. 36.56 271
4. 43.84 173
7. 45.39 147
3. 47.31 165
9. 44.44 125
8. 35.46 205
6. 44.06 161
5 50.95 132
20. 48.67 79
4. 1:02.90 55

43.00

39.50

45.00

49.00
NT

33.11
40.00
36.00

1:05.00

54.00

29.30

35.00

1:04.00

37.00
43.00

40.00
45.50
40.00

34.00
41.00
49.00

50.00

58.00

88%

88%

1

112%
1

110%

98%

90%

81%
1

116%

92%

99%

97%
1

138%
1

102%

96%

78%

92%

81%

92%

87%

92%
1

106%

85%
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Vip Rabotnicki
MILANSKI, Marija, 15.10.2013

50m Freestyle Timed Final
MILANSKI, Mila, 03.7.2010

50m Freestyle Timed Final
MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar, 25.12.2003

50m Freestyle Timed Final
NIKOLOVSKA, Angela, 07.7.2011

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final
PLACKOVSKA, Klara, 24.4.2012

50m Freestyle Timed Final
VESELINOVA, Anja, 07.7.2008

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final

18.

©

1:11.30

54.02

26.34

45.14
53.75

1:15.24

34.89
44.86

36

84

500

144
126

31

312
217

NT

NT

25.90

44.70
50.35

1:10.96

35.01
41.33

97%

98%
88%

89%

101%
85%
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